
Parts Manual



TheHistory of Formula K

F
ormula K, ltd. has manufactured more
than 14,000 go-karts since our start in
1975, and most of these go-karts and

Grand Prix cars are still in use and earning
money for their owners.  We  continue to serv-
ice every kart we have ever built.  We also
supply parts and make custom replacement
parts for most any other go-kart ever manu-
factured by other companies

Our goal at Formula K is to continuously
improve our products.  We strive to be
innovative in our development of new

products that add new excitement and safety
to the family entertainment industry.  Our
focus is always on safety and ease of mainte-
nance.

F
ormula K, ltd. began as the third Grand
Prix type facility in the United States.
Within the first month of business it

became apparent that a successful facility
would require rides for all ages and not just
16 and up.  Unsatisfied with the karts and
Grand Prix cars that were available at the
time, Formula K, ltd. began manufacturing
Grand Prix cars and go-Karts in 1976.  To
date, we have owned and operated nine dif-
ferent facilities in various parts of the coun-
try. 

30 years later, manufacturing has
become our primary business.
Our manufacturing division has

the advantage of first hand knowledge and
experience in track design and facility
construction.  We continuously test and
improve our equipment, products, and serv-
ices in order to better meet the changing
needs of both the veteran track owner and
the new track owner.



F-4000 FK RACER

BULLIT

F-5001 JR. STOCK

F-2000 SLICK KART

F-3002 TWO SEATER

RENEGADE DOUBLE

STOCK KART

5/8 SCALE STOCK CARSPRINT CAR

F-3001 TWO SEATER

F-5000 JR. RACER

F-1000 REGULAR KART

BANDIT

RENEGADE SINGLEF-2002



Ordering Information......................................................................................................................6
Order Form......................................................................................................................................7

Minimizing Maintenance................................................................................................................8 

Tires and Tubes.............................................................................................................................10
Miscellaneous Parts for All Karts.................................................................................................11
Special Prices on Common Parts..................................................................................................12

Ride Timer.....................................................................................................................................13
Remote Kart Control.....................................................................................................................13
AMB Timing Systems...................................................................................................................13

Andretti Kart Parts........................................................................................................................14
Funmaker Karts.............................................................................................................................14
Raceway USA...............................................................................................................................14
JB Karts.........................................................................................................................................15
J & J Karts.....................................................................................................................................15
Parts for Karts from Other Manufacturers....................................................................................16

Belts & Pulleys..............................................................................................................................18

Parts for Most Karts
Steering......................................................................................................21
Rear Axle...................................................................................................23
Brake System............................................................................................25
Rail System...............................................................................................27
Upholstery.................................................................................................29
Fiberglass..................................................................................................30
Body Mounting Rubbers...........................................................................31
Fuel System...............................................................................................31 
F-5000-5001..............................................................................................32

TABLE OF CONTENTS



Bullit Parts
Top View...................................................................................................33
Side View..................................................................................................34
Steering.....................................................................................................35
Rear Axle..................................................................................................36
Brake System............................................................................................37
Upholstery.................................................................................................37
Rail System...............................................................................................38
Fuel System...............................................................................................38
Fiberglass..................................................................................................39

Sprint/ Stock Car
Steering.....................................................................................................39
Fuel System...............................................................................................41
Rear Axle..................................................................................................41
Rail System...............................................................................................43
Brake System............................................................................................43
Fiberglass..................................................................................................44
Upholstery.................................................................................................45
Misc...........................................................................................................45

Motors & Rebuild Kits..................................................................................................................46
Honda GX 140-160-200...............................................................................................................47
Honda GX 240-270.......................................................................................................................68

TABLE OF CONTENTS CONT...



Mailing Addr ess Shipping Addr ess 
PO Box 217 58000 Derhammer Pkwy.
Paw Paw, MI 49079 Paw Paw, MI 49079

Telephone Numbers You can OrderParts Online!
800-873-0291 Web Site: www.formulak.com
269-657-7997 e-mail: parts@Formulak.com  for parts orders
269-655-9779 fax sales@Formulak.com  for go-kart sales

Office Hours
Monday- Friday  7:30 am to 5:00 p.m. Eastern Standard Time

Faxed and E-mail Orders 269-655-9779      parts@formulak.com
Eliminate mistakes and save time and money by faxing you order.For next day or 2nd day shipments,
orders must be received by 2:00 p.m. EST
Next Day Air shipments must be ordered by 2:00 p.m. Eastern Standard Time to be shipped that day.

Ordering Procedures:
To ensure the correct shipping of the items you purchase, please follow these simple guidelines.
1. When calling or faxing your order, have the proper part number(s) of the item(s) you need.  When

ordering Honda Parts, provide the 7-digit Honda Code.  Also include the model number and year 
for the kart under repair.

2.  Have a current parts catalog available in case of questions.
3.  Write out your order before you call with quantities and descriptions of items.
4. Inform us of the preferred method of shipment.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

FOR THE MOST UP TO DATE PARTS PRICES DOWNLOAD
THE LA TEST PARTS CATALOG FROM

WWW.FORMULAK.COM

Dec 2011Page 6

ORDERING INFORMATION



Formula K, ltd.
Selling Parts as

Kar t Parts Distributors, Inc.
FAX: 269-655-9779

PHONE: 800-873-0291

Date:  __/____/____ Phone # (      )        -        
Fax # (      )        -        

Customer ID# ____________
Bill To:_________________________ Ship To: _________________________

_________________________ _________________________
_________________________ _________________________
_________________________ _________________________

Please No PO Boxes
Credit Card # _________________________  EXPDate:__________  3 Digit Code________

Street Address and Zip Code of Billing Address for Credit Card____________________________

___________________________________ ___________________________________
Print Name Exactly as it appears on card Signature

Ship Via UPS Ground 3-Day Select 2nd Day Air Next Day Air Next Day Air Saturday 

PO #_____________________

QTY PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE



When should a new operator start to think about minimizing maintenance?  You need to start
thinking about minimizing maintenance before the track is designed and built, and before a brand of
go-kart is chosen.  The manufacturer of the go-kart, and the mechanic can only do so much if the track
or rail system is wrong, or if the track surface is too rough.  Another major factor in kart maintenance
is how fast the karts run, or if the customers and employees are allowed to abuse the karts.

While many operators consider maintenance after it is needed, some do not believe go-karts
need maintenance, and most do not perform preventive maintenance.  In any case, if something goes
wrong with the kart the operator generally thinks it must be the manufacturers fault.  Some go-karts
require more maintenance than others.  Unfortunately many operators choose their kart based on initial
price or appearance without regard to the long-term repair costs, safety of the kart, or stability of the
manufacturer.  If the manufacturer of the kart is no longer in business, who will supply you with parts
that are specific to only that manufacturer, i.e. spindles, steering columns, hubs, fiberglass parts etc.

Track design and construction
The Following items need to be considered when building a track to minimize maintenance:
• turns too sharp, cut back turns, straight a ways too long or too short
• track surface too rough, too smooth, or turns off camber
• bridge transitions too rough or too severe or up and down grades are more than 5 %
• direction of travel, pit entrances, spinner tires, pit gates
• rail systems, size of steel, tires, installation, dead heads
• remote controls, stop lights, message repeater, signs
• concrete or asphalt
• type of go-kart to match rail system and track design
• put 220 and 110 power on all your light poles around the go-kart rides
• put several 4” mistake pipes under the track, so you can add stop lights, PA systems, phone, etc.

after construction is done
• provide a safe and convenient place to fuel cars
• use at least 9 gauge chain link fence in all areas where the customers are standing and queue 

lines
• get at least a good footprint drawn by someone who really knows the go-karts, not your local 

architect, engineer, designer or you
• no matter how many tracks you have looked at, it is still hard to get everything right when 

building a new track, you need professional advice

Preventive Maintenance
Proper preventive maintenance will reduce repair and expense cost greatly:
• Proper idle RPM
• Checking oil and cleaning air filter daily, and reliability of the person responsible for complet-

ing this task on every go-kart every day
• Changing oil on regular basis—oil filler, oil sucker
• Proper tire maintenance, air pressure, changing in pairs, lug nuts, never allowing a tire to go flat

Dec 2011Page 8

M INIMIZING MAINTENANCE



Fix the problem right the first time, don’t do half the job
• rebuilding clutches without putting in new seals, springs, gaskets, and correcting the idle speed 
• checking everything on the kart when the go-kart is in for a single repair
• good records help correct recurring problems
• repack wheel bearings with waterproof grease always
• muffler covers with no screws fouling plugs
• improper tools, air guns, lack of parts, cheap parts or wrong parts
• keep a complete parts supply in stock

Make it easy to maintain yourgo-karts
• Provide the proper tools

1.  small hand jack to raise kart in order to change tires
2.  full set of hand tools
3.  air compressor near pit 
4.  oil sucker, oil filler or funnel and drain pansx
5.  pressure washer
6.  air table to lift the kart to a nice working level, remember these karts weigh at least 400lbs
7.  a tachometer or some other method to measure kart speeds

• Buy a kart that you can check the oil and do maintenance on without taking the body off

What work should be done on a motor
For the typical track I would suggest that they should only rebuild clutches, pull starters,

replace or clean air cleaners and spark plugs, and in the off-season possibly give each car a valve job.
A skilled mechanic can do some other things in the winter months, but most tracks do not have the
tools, manuals, or skilled mechanics to rebuild motors completely.  In addition the parts cost of a
crankshaft and block make the replacing of these impractical.  Having a complete supply of repair
parts, not counting tires would only require a $1500 inventory.  If one go-kart is down for five days for
one little part it could cost the typical track at least $1000.00 in potential revenue.  
There are many operational problems that increase repair costs.  Non trained people checking the oil
and tires daily, or not having a trained mechanic test drive the cars every week to look for problems.
Adjusting speed of go-karts, non-attentive employees allowing customers to abuse the cars.
Employees standing on the rail of the car to move the cars in the pit line put enormous pressure on the
brake bands.  Employees riding the karts when the owner is not around probably causes more damage
than all the customers put together.  Not using remote controls or not having trained employees operate
the system can cause more damage to cars than if the system is used correctly.

Conclusion
• Use the proper parts and tires
• Have a good inventory of parts
• Have a good inventory of recap tires or extended wear tires
• Fix the problems that cause the breakage. Correct bad barrier systems. Do a complete repair, 

not just a Band-Aid. Have the proper parts to fix the problems.
• Build your facility right the first time
• Use remote controls to reduce crashes after spinouts and for entering pits
• Train your employees daily

Page 9Dec 2011

M INIMIZING MAINTENANCE CONT...



Dec 2011Page 10

TIRES AND TUBES

Part # Sprint Car, Stock Car & Grand Prix Car 1-49 50 +
26006 Slick 16.5 x 6.5 x 8 Carlisle 25.84 24.81
26008 Rear Sprint 18 x 9.5 x 8 47.71 46.06
26001 Hoosier Front 18 x 9.50 x 10 100.42 100.42
26002 Hoosier Rear 20.5 x 12 x 10 83.92 83.92
26003 Hoosier D60 Tip-Up Stock Car 10” 100.42 100.42

Part # Tubes 1-49 50 +
210020 3.40 x 5 Carlisle Tube 4.38 4.20
230020 4.10 x 5 Carlisle Tube ( F-2000, F-2001, F-3000, F-3000, F-3002,4.73 4.54

Renegade )
240020 4.10 x 6 Carlisle Tube 4.94 4.74
290020 10 x 4.5 x 5 Carlisle Tube ( Bullit and Bandit Front ) 6.10 5.86
290031 11 x 6.0 x 5 Carlisle Tube ( Bullit and Bandit Rear ) 10.42 10.00

Part # Bullit and Bandit Tir es 1-49 50 +
290011 10 x 4.5 x 5 Kenda ( Bullit and Bandit Front ) 16.02 15.37
29004 11 x 7.10 x 5 Kenda ( Bullit and Bandit Rear ) 26.99 26.39
250011 11 x 6 x 5 Power Master ( Bullit and Bandit Rear ) 27.29 26.24

Part # Standard Tir es 1-99 100-499 500 +
230010 4.10 x 3.5 x 5 Kenda ( F-2000, F-2001, F-3000,18.70 17.95 17.25

F-3000, F-3002, Renegade )
21001 3.40 x 3.0 x 5 Cheng Shin 8.78 8.45 8.13
240011 4.10 x 3.5 x 6 Cheng Shin 11.11 10.70 10.28

Part # Extended Wear Tir es 1-99 100-499 500 +
23013 12 x 4.0 x 5 Kenda ( F-2000, F-2001, F-3000, 20.03 19.53 17.50

F-3001, F-3002, Renegade )

21011 11 x 3.6 x 5 Power Master 17.60 16.90 16.19
24013 13 x 4.0 x 6 Power Master 27.28 26.19 25.90

Part # Wheels PRICE
48200 Go-Kart 5/16” Wheel Hardware $      .50
11033 Go-Kart 5” Wheel Complete—without Hardware 18.51
11034 Go-Kart 5” Wheel Complete—with Hardware 19.01
189051 Bullit Inner Large Wheel Half no Hole 17.25
189052 Bullit Outer Large Wheel Half with Hole 17.25
189041 Bullit Small Wheel Half with Hole 15.25
189042 Bullit Small Wheel Half no Hole 15.25

Part # Sprint Car, Stock Car & Grand Prix Car Wheels PRICE
11534 8 x 6  3 + 3   Aluminum Wheel $  43.42
115341 8 x 5  3 + 2   Aluminum Wheel 43.42
11634 8 x 8  3 + 5   Aluminum Wheel 46.00
11934 10” Aluminum Wheel for D60 and Goodyear  53.83
115340 Valve Stem for Aluminum Wheels 1.00



Page 11Dec 2011

Part # Description Price
18015 Hand Jack    $  28.75
11025 Front Hub—Complete with Races, Bearings and Seals 23.60
12036 Rear Hub—Complete with Races, Bearings and Seals 39.85
11034 5” Heavy Steel Wheel with Hardware 19.01
11033 5” Heavy Steel Wheel without Hardware 18.51
13001 Brake Band 10.25
13003 Brake Drum for Rear Floater Hub 3.50
13002 Brake Drum Spacer Guide 4.88
41913 ¾ Crimp Nut 1.00
49223 Studs 5/16” x 1 1/4” .19
49222 Lug Nuts 5/16” Tapered .25
11012 Tie Rods 5.41
11010 Rod Ends 4.25
13053 FKL & Shaller Brake Shoe (set of 2 shoes) 15.30
129311 FKL Belt—720 8M 38M 30.54
129317 720 8M 36M PGTBelt GT 54.32
126319 896 8M 36M PGTBelt GT 63.71
130011 6” Brake Band 13.79
12865 65T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley 36.69
135782-1 GX 160 Valve Guide Driver 13.60
369991-5 GX 160 Valve Guide Reamer 71.63
072490-6 GX 270 Valve Guide Driver 5.84
421895-4 GX 270 Valve Guide Reamer 86.86
18050 Oil Filler 100.00
180501 Valve Assembly 21.42
180502 Oil Filler Nozzle 17.50
180503 Oil Filler Hose 6Ft. 6.00
18051 Oil Extractor 200.00
180511 Impeller and Gasket for Pump 10.00
180512 Pump for Oil Extractor 175.15
18091 Bucket of Soap Stone 40.50
180911 Bucket of Slick Track Wax 68.20

M ISCELLANEOUS PARTS



Dec 2011Page 12

Part # Description Price
18052 Gas Caddy $ 549.75
180525 Pump-Gas Caddy 158.89
180521 Hose-Gas Caddy 43.55
180520 Wheel-Gas Caddy 26.51
180526 Vent Dome-Gas Caddy 16.70
180527 Cap-Gas Caddy 9.30
1805291 Steel Gas Caddy Handle 25.00

Part # Description Price
18008 Air Cleaner with Adapter $  24.95
180081 Oil Spray Can for filter 4.95
180082 Air Cleaner Only 12.95
180083 Foam for Air Cleaner 2.55
180084 Adapter for GX 160 & 200 10.00
180085 Adapter for GX 270 & 240 10.00
180086 Air Filter Oil per gal. 31.44
18050 Oil Filter 100.00
18051 Oil Extractor 149.00
19005 Tire Mounter And Bead Breaker 143.75

(5” Tires Only)

(above) New Tire Mounter and
Bead Breaker makes changing
tires easier than ever before.

Perfect new time-saver
for your mechanic. 

Part # Description Price
18020 Hour Meter / Tach $    69.75
18019 Air Lift Table ( Shipped Freight Collect ) 870.00
19001 12” Rubber Blocks for Rail System 18.88
18091 Bucket of Slick TrackPowder  40.50
180911 Bucket of Slick TrackWax Powder 68.20

Part # Description Price
000000-3 GX-160 Short Block $  250.00
000000-5 GX-160 Complete Clutch 225.00
000000-31 GX-270 Short Block 399.00
000000-1 Honda Maintenance Video 85.00
492221 Bag of 50 5/16 x 1 ¼ Wheel Studs and 50 5/16 Lug Nuts 14.00

SPECIALS ON COMMON PARTS

M ISCELLANEOUS PARTS CONT...



Page 13Dec 2011

Part # Description Price
51000 Receiver for each Kart $  442.00
51001 Ground Speed Remote EX52/56 473.00
510011 New Receiver EXE 442.00
51002 Control Board Only 1450.00
510021 Pocket Transmitter 400.00
5100221 Main Control Console EXE 1300.00
51003 Pit Loop Only 725.00
510030 Pit Control EXE 700.00
510031 Gray Wire for Pit Loop 50.00
510032 6 Volt Conversion for Pit Loop 50.00
510033 Pit Harness Sensor 46.00
51008 Receiver w/ Ground Speed Sensor-2 Speed 495.00
510081 Control Board with Pit Loop for 2 Speed 2175.00
510082 Control Board Only for 2 Speed 1300.00
510083 Pit Loop Only for 2 Speed 725.00
51004 Antenna for Main Control Board 50.00
51006 Plug for Main Control Board 50.00
51005 Antenna for Pit Loop 50.00
51010 Hand Held Control EXE 1070.00
51013 Timer w/ 3 Stop & Go Lights 2200.00
51014 Timer Only  1545.00
510151 New 3 Light Stop & Go Lights with 12” Hoods 237.50
51016 Control Board with Pit Loop 1906.00
51018 Remote Switch Box EXE 271.00
51019 Mini Control Board 1070.00
51033 Repeater Speaker   150.00
58000 12” Green Lens 25.00
58001 12” Red Lens 25.00
58002 12” Yellow Lens 25.00

AMB Hardwar e
517083 AMB 140 Transponder Unit $   268.00
52514 Set Hose Clamps (10 Units) 25.00
53715 TranX2 Single Loop Decoder 3698.00
53717 TranX2 Double Loop Decoder Call
54743 Active Detection Loop 10m track, 20m coax Inc. Adapter 110v 689.00
54745 Active Detection Loop 10m track, 100m coax Inc. Adapter 110v Call
59700 AMB RentiX Timing Software 656.00
59000 AMB Scoreboard 3811.00

TIMING SYSTEM

RIDE TIMER & R EMOTE KART CONTROL



Dec 2011Page 14

Part # Description Price
49432 King Pin $    4.00
44421 Spindle Spacer .15
119341 Front Wheel 31.75
12909 Rear Pinch Hub for 1 ¼” Axle 21.95
119342 Rear Wheel 30.22
13412 Brake Caliper 61.98
119102 10mm Rod End Right Side 4.25
119103 10mm Rod End Left Side 4.25
11435 BH”812 Spindle Bearing 5.58
13911 6” Brake Rotor 23.17

PARTS FOR ANDRETTI KARTS

PARTS FOR FUNMAKER KARTS
Part # Description Price
11925 Front Hub with 5/8” Bearing $  19.38
12909 Rear Pinch Hub for 1 ¼” Axle 21.95
119341 5” Aluminum 1 Piece Front Wheel 31.75
119342 5” Aluminum 1 Piece Rear Wheel 32.71
13904 7 1/2” Brake Rotor 17.64
13803 Rotor Hub 1 ¼” 13.60
13412 Mechanical Brake Caliper 61.98
17215 Bumper Rubber 6.50

PARTS FOR RACEWAY USA KARTS
Part # Description Price
12006 14 ½” Axle with Welded Flange $  37.68
11034 Wheel 19.01
11025 Front Hub 20.53
17215 Bumper Rubber 6.50
13905 6” Brake Drum 25.65
130011 6” Brake Band 13.79
11012 Tie Rod     5.41
11010 3/8” Rod End 4.25



Part # Description Price
119102 10mm Rod End Rt. $  4.25
119103 10mm Rod End Lt. 4.25
119104 8mm Rod End Rt. 5.97
119105 8mm Rod End Lt. 5.97
139030 Brake Pad (each) 11.63

We also sell Tir es, Tubes, Belts, Pulleys, Seat Belts, and all Honda Parts for JB Kar ts

Part # Description Price
129022 1” Sealed Bearing for Floater Hub 11.74
41800 1” Axle Nut 2.00
13902 Pre 1995 Wilwood Brake Caliper (Silver) 117.80
139021 Post 1995 Wilwood Brake Caliper (Black) 114.68
139022 Wilwood Brake Caliper O-Ring Kit 10.08
13900 Wilwood Master Cylinder 62.78
139001 Wilwood Master Cylinder Rebuild Kit 16.05
13903 Wilwood Brake Pads 12.85
13904 4 Hole Rotor 7.5” 41.29
139040 4 Hole Rotor 7.25” 30.95
139041 6 Hole Rotor 7.5” 41.29
1390410 6 Hole Rotor 7.25” 30.95
11012 Tie Rod Single Seater 5.41
119120 Stock Car Tie Rod 7.41
119121 Two Seat Long Side Tie Rod 8.00
119122 Two Seat Short Side Tie Rod 5.25
11010 3/8 Rod Ends 4.25
11025 Front Hub with Bearings 23.60
11034 9 Gauge Wheels with Hardware 19.01
17215 3” Bumper Rubber with 1” Side Walls 6.50
19006 Muffler Heat Shield Deflector 14.95

Page 15Dec 2011

PARTS FOR JB KARTS

PARTS FOR J & J K ARTS



Dec 2011Page 16

J & J Amusements
Tires
Wheels
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts
Hubs
Brake Parts
Axles
Tie Rods and Rod Ends

Amusement Products
Tires
Wheels
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts
Hubs
Brake Parts
Axles
Tie Rods and Rod Ends

Webber
Tires
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts

Raceway USA
Tires
Wheels
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts
Hubs
Brake Parts
Axles
Tie Rods and Rod Ends
Bumper Bands
Spindles

FORMULA K PARTS FOR OTHER KARTS

Formula K manufactures almost all parts in house.  If there are parts you cannot find in our book or
you want something manufactured that we do not currently make, send the part to us and we can dupli-
cate it for you.  Usually, we can make the parts of better quality materials for less than it cost from
someone else.

We currently produce parts for these karts

Johnson
Tires
Wheels
Front Hubs
Rear Hubs
Axles
Seat Belt
Honda Parts
Cog Pulleys & Belts
Brake Parts

Kr eative
All Parts

Funmaker
Tires
Wheels
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts
Front Hubs
Rear Hubs
Axles
Seat Belts

Andr etti Super Kar ts
Tires
Wheels
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts
Front Hubs
Rear Hubs
Axles
Seat Belts

R.E. Enterprises
Tires
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts

FKL-Can-AM Kar ts
Tires
Honda Parts
Pulleys & Belts

Shaller
Tires



Page 17Dec 2011



Part # Description Price 
12029 315 V-Belt $   7.67
120291 300 V-Belt 7.19

12800 3V 3G 800SK Bottom Pulley 39.50
12245 3V 3G 250 (2.45) Top Pulley 29.26
12220 3V 3G 220 (2.2) Top Pulley 29.26

12414 14T 8M 40M Top Pulley 30.26
12416 16T 8M 40M Top Pulley 32.50
12018 18T 8M 40M Top Pulley 35.15
12019 19T 8M 40M Top Pulley 37.11
12020 20T 8M 40M Top Pulley 39.05
12021 21T 8M 40M Top Pulley 41.01
12022 22T 8M 40M Top Pulley 42.96
12023 23T 8M 40M Top Pulley 44.92
12024 24T 8M 40M Top Pulley 46.96
12825 25T 8M 40M Top Pulley 48.82
12826 26T 8M 40M Top Pulley 50.77
12828 28T 8M 40M Top Pulley 55.62

12865 65T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley 36.69
128651 65T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley for Differential 39.88
12870 70T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley 39.88
128701 70T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley for Differential 40.07
12875 75T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley 41.47
128751 75T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley for Differential 53.03
12080 80T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley 43.07
120801 80T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley for Differential 46.26
12885 85T 8M 40M Pulley 50.70
128851 85T 8M 40M Pulley for Differential 59.45
12490 90T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley 49.45
124901 90T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley for Differential 52.64

126100 100T8M 40M Bottom Pulley Sprint Car 55.83
125100 100T8M 66M Bottom Pulley Stock Car 92.10

12518 18T 8M 62M Top Pulley 48.92
12519 19T 8M 62M Top Pulley 50.88
12523 23T 8M 62M Top Pulley 58.70

Dec 2011Page 18

BELTS & PULLEYS



Part # Description Price 
129311 8M 720M 38M HTD Rubber Belt—FKL 30.54
120314 8M 800M 36M HTD Rubber Belt 34.12
120311 8M 800M 38M HTD Rubber Belt 37.95
120312 8M 960M 30M HTD Rubber Belt 40.10

129319 8M 640M 36M Poly GTBelt 53.85
129317 8M 720M 36M Synchro GTBelt 54.49
120319 8M 800M 36M Synchro GTBelt 61.22
126319 8M 896M 36M Synchro GTBelt 68.43
1263119 8M 1000M 36M Synchro GTBelt 76.33
1293130 8M 1120M 36M Synchro GTBelt 79.25
129312 8M 1200M 36M Synchro GTBelt 86.59

125311 8M 896M 62M Poly GTBelt 114.99
12531 8M 1000M 62M Poly GTBelt 127.54
125312 8M 1120M 62M Poly GTBelt 137.58

129318 8M 640M 21M Poly GTBelt 31.45
1293112 8M 720M 21M Poly GTBelt 33.80
12431 8M 800M 21M Poly GTBelt 39.76
126313 8M 896M 21M Poly GTBelt 43.12

Page 19Dec 2011

BELTS & PULLEYS CONT...



Part # Ref. # Description Price
16010 Steering Wheel Nose Pad—Round $    26.35
16910 Steering Wheel Nose Pad—Butterfly w/Snaps 34.88
11001 1 Steering Wheel—Round 31.45
11002 1 Steering Wheel—Butterfly 40.11
42110 2 ¼” Bolt 1” long .15
41111 3 ¼” Nylock Nut .15
11004 4 Steering Hub 5.10
41521 5 ½” Fine Nylock Nut for Steering Shaft .25
41524 5 ½” Fine Jam Nut for Butterfly Steering Wheel .25
11003 6 ¼” Threaded Rod for Nose Pad .50
11019 7 C Clip for Steering Shaft .50
11106 8 Steering Shaft w/ Welded Bottom—F-1000, F-3000 15.55
11206 8 Steering Shaft w/ Welded Bottom—F-2000, F-4000 17.85
11306 8 Steering Shaft w/ Welded Bottom—F-3001 25.30
11008 9 5/8” Lock Collar 1.65
13013 10 Set Screw .25
11007 11 ¾” Brass Bushing 1.65

Dec 2011Page 20

GO-KARTS STEERING



Part # Ref # Description Price
41624 12 3/8” Fine Nut $    .15
11012 15 Tie Rod 5.41
41311 13 3/8” Nylock Nut .15
42312 14 3/8” x 1 1/2” Hex Bolt .25
42320 16 3/8” x 2” Hex Bolt .25
11010 18 Rod Ends 3/8” 4.25
11115 Right Hand U-Joint Spindle—F-1000,  F-3000 35.50
11215 Right Hand U-Joint Spindle—F-2000,  F-4000,  F-3001 35.50
11117 Left Hand U-Joint Spindle—F-1000,  F-3000 35.50
11217 Left Hand U-Joint Spindle—F-2000,  F-4000,  F-3001 35.50
11139 Right Spindle Yoke with Channel—F-1000 & F-3000 29.75
11239 Right Yoke with Plate—F-2000 & F-4000 29.75
11140 Left Spindle Yoke with Channel—F-1000 & F-3000 29.75
11240 Left Yoke with Plate—F-2000 & F-4000 29.75
11018 Grease Zerk .50
11035 Spindle Bearing Cap & Clip .85
11021 Grease Seal-Front Hub-ID CR 11174-1 1/8” ID 3.00
11022 Grease Seal-Rear Hub-ID 10174-1” ID 5.00
11023 3/4” High Speed Bearing 2.34
11024 Race for 3/4” High Speed Bearing 1.56
11025 Hub Single Flange—Complete with Races, Inner Bearing and Seal23.60
49223 Lug Bolt—5/16” x 1 1/4” .19
49222 Lug Nut-5/16” Fine Thread .25
492221 Bag of 50 Lug Nuts and Studs 20.00
41913 ¾” Jam Nut For use with no cotter key 1.00
49022 Cotter Key  .15
11028 Dust Cap 1.85
48200 5/16” Wheel Hardware .50
11033 5” Wheel Complete—without Hardware 18.51
11034 5” Wheel Complete—with Hardware 19.01
11527 5/8” Heim for Steering F-3001 9.80
11312 15 1/2” Tie Rod F-3001 7.42
113121 7 1/2” Tie Rod F-3001 5.42

Page 21Dec 2011

GO-KARTS STEERING CONT...



Part # Ref. # Description Price
12011 1 3/4” Stub Axle $  11.80
12036 2 Rear 2 Flange Hub Complete with Races, Inner Bearing and Seal39.85
13003 3 Brake Drum for 2 Flange Hub 3.50
12041 4 Motor Mount New Style 69.00
12002 5 1” Flange Type Bearing with Eccentric Lock 6.78
12003 5 Two Hole Flangette .75
12027 6 SH1 Bushing 17.38
12080 7 80T 8M 40M Aluminum Cog Pulley 40.07
12800 7 3V 3G 800SK Bottom Pulley 39.50
13005 8 Brake Drum for 1” Keyed Hub with Guide 28.37
12001 9 Pillow Block Bearing 15.98
12006 10 1” x or 14.5” Axle with Welded Drive Flange-F-1000, F-3000 39.68
120061 10 1” x or 12.5” Axle with Welded Drive Flange-F-2000 Pre 1993 33.95
120062 10 1” x or 13.25” Axle with Welded Drive Flange 35.10

F-2000 1994 and newer, F-2001, F-3001, F-4000,
17002 11 1 1/2” D-Rubber 4.83
13101 12 Turn Buckles—Aluminum 2.38
13110 13 Brake Rod—F-1000 & F-3000 11.50
13210 13 Brake Rod—F-2000 11.50
13111 14 Brake Equalizer—F-1000 & F-3000 25.30
13211 14 Brake Equalizer—F-2000 25.30

Dec 2011Page 22

GO-KARTS REAR AXLE



Part # Description Price 
12004 Eccentric Lock $    1.50
12001 Pillow Block Bearing with Eccentric Lock—Greasable 15.98
12005 Pillow Block Bearing No Casing—Greasable 8.79
12002 1” Flange Type Bearing with Eccentric Lock 6.78
12003 2 Hole Flangette 1.25
12006 1” x 14.5” Axle with Welded Drive Flange-F-1000, F-3000 39.68
120061 1” x 12.5” Axle with Welded Drive Flange-F-2000 Pre 1993 33.95
120062 1” x 1x3.25” Axle with Welded Drive Flange 35.10

F-2000 1994 and newer, F-2001, F-3001, F-4000
120069 1” x 19” Axle Keyed all the way with Drive Flange 44.78
12011 3/4” Stub Axle 11.50
12009 Drive Hub 34.95
49330 Motor Adjustment Bolt 1.15
49112 1/4” x 20” x 1 1/2” Hex Head Grade 8 Bolt .50
12014 1” Split Lock Collar 3.50
12015 1” Split Lock Collar with 1/4” Keyway 5.50
12800 3V 3G 800 Bottom Pulley 60.20
12027 SH1 Bushing 17.38
12245 3V 3G 250 (2.45) Top Pulley 29.26
12220 3V 3G 220 (2.2) Top Pulley 29.26
12029 315 V-Belt 7.67
12080 80T 8M 40M Aluminum Cog Pulley 40.07
120252 1” Aluminum Sprocket Hub 33.93
12023 23T 8M 40M Top Cog Pulley 22mm 44.92
12019 19T 8M 39M Top Cog Pulley 22mm 37.11
120319 800 8M 36M Polychain Cog Belt GT 60.42
44840 Inner Washer—Cog Pulley .15
12034 7mm Key Stock (per foot) 6.00
106403-9 7mm Key for Top Pulley 4.71
032329-5 Outer Flat Washer .99
12032 Gold Washer for Top Pulley 3.85
49001 12mm Bolt for Top Pulley .50
12033 1/4” Keyway (per foot) 5.00
12036 Rear 2 Flange Hub—Complete with Races, Bearings, Seals, Dust Cap39.88
120361 Rear Hub for Hydraulic disc brakes Complete 45.60
11022 Seal for Rear Hub 5.00
11023 3/4” High Speed Bearing 2.34
11024 Race for 3/4” High Speed Bearing 1.56
41913 ¾” Crimp Nut 1.00
12041 Motor Mount New Style Complete 60.00
12040 Motor Mount Adjuster Pivot Style 18.40
12007 Drive Axle for Drum Brakes Keyed all the way 38.55
11034 5” Heavy Steel Wheel with Hardware 19.01
11033 5” Heavy Steel Wheel without Hardware 18.51

Page 23Dec 2011

GO-KARTS REAR AXLE CONT...



Band Brake Parts
Part # Description Price
13001 Brake Band $    10.25
13002 Brake Band Guide 4.88
13003 Brake Drum for 2 Flanged Hub 3.50
13004 Brake Drum 1” Keyed Hub 20.00
13005 Brake Drum 1” Keyed Hub with Guide 25.00
12033 1/4 Key Stock Per Foot 5.00
42103 1/4 - 20 x 3/4 Hex Bolt (to replace set screw) .15
13101 Turn Buckles—Aluminum 2.38

Mechanical Disc / Kiddie Brake Parts
Part # Ref # Description Price
13411 Brake Rotor—Steel $  17.64
13412 Hurst Brake Caliper 61.98
13413 3 Hurst Brake Pucks 6.48
13417 4 Hurst Brake Backing 3.88
13416 5 Hurst Brake Bullet 1.10
13422 8 Adjuster Pin 3.53
13420 9 Adjuster Pin Nut 1.00
13414 10 Hurst Brake Arm 7.04
13419 13 Hurst Brake Bracket 6.94

Dec 2011Page 24

GO-KARTS BRAKE SYSTEM



Hydraulic Disc Brake Parts
Part # Description Price
13501 Martin Master Cylinder $  35.70
135011 Martin Master Cylinder Rebuild Kit 10.85
135012 Master Cylinder Bracket 10.00
135013 Martin Master Cylinder Fill Cap 1.25
135014 Master Cylinder Arm 7.00
135015 Master Cylinder Piston 6.59
135016 Master Cylinder Boot 1.50
135017 Master Cylinder Spring 1.50
135018 Master Cylinder Cup O-Ring .50
135019 Master Cylinder Fitting 2.75
135026 Ferrule Nut .50
13506 Ferrules .40
13017 Brake Line (per foot) .50
13502 Martin Caliper-Right Side 68.20
135020 Martin Caliper-Left Side 68.20
135021 Martin Caliper Rebuild Kit 13.56
135022 Caliper Bracket 10.00
135023 Bleeder Screw 1.75
135024 Bleeder Screw Fitting 2.00
135025 T-Fitting 3.25
135027 Caliper O-Ring 1.00
135028 Elbow Fitting 2.00
13503 Martin Brake Pads (each) 11.24
135031 Bolt for Brake Pad .75
135032 Sleeve for Bolt 1.00
135001 Rotor 3/16” x 7” 15.50
130101 Rotor Hub—Aluminum 13.60
13507 Dot 5 Brake Fluid (Quart) 18.28

Drum Brake Parts
Part # Description Price
13051 6” Brake Backing Plate, Springs, and Shoes $  30.97
13052 Drum Only 18.14
13053 Brake Shoes (set of 2 shoes) 15.30
13054 Big Spring 1.32
13055 Little Spring .94
120252 Aluminum Sprocket Hub 33.93

Page 25Dec 2011

GO-KARTS BRAKE SYSTEM CONT...



Miscellaneous Brake Parts
Part # Description Price
13021 Brake / Gas Return Spring $      .75
13122 Brake Pedal—F-1000 & F-3000 21.85
13222 Brake Pedal—F-2000 & F-4000 18.40
13424 Brake Pedal—F-5000 18.40
13425 Brake Pedal Stop—F-5000 8.05
13111 Brake Equalizer—F-1000 & F-3000 25.30
13211 Brake Equalizer—F-2000 25.30
13110 Brake Rod—F-1000 & F-3000 11.50
13210 Brake Rod—F-2000 11.50
13028 Clevis for Brake Rod 5/16” 4.50
13030 Clevis Pin 5/16” 1.00
13032 Hair Pin Clip .15

F-2000 Go-Kart—Pre 1993
Part # Description Price
17901 Pre 1993 Wheel Guard—4 per Kart $  46.00ea.
17902 Side Guard—2 Per Kart 34.50ea.
17903 Front and Rear Stabilizer—2 Per Kart 23.00ea.
18005 3” Solid Bumper Rubbers 1.80
17215 3” D-Rubber without Metal Plate 7.03
17216 3” D-Rubber with Metal Plate 8.05
42311 3/8” x 1 1/4” Hex Head Bolt .25
42332 3/8” x 3 1/2” Hex Head Bolt .50
49331 3/8” x 3 1/4” Bumper Bolt Flat Head Socket .75
41311 3/8” Nylock Nut .10
44230 Flat Washer .10
18201 Front Hoop 34.50
17219 Left Upright 17.83
172190 Right Upright 17.83
172191 Upright Body Support 2.88

F-2000 & F-2001 Go-Kart—1994 and Newer
Part # Description Price
18201 Front Hoop $  34.50
17201 Front Bumper Band 57.50
17202 Short Rear Bumper Band 57.50
17203 Long Rear Bumper Band 57.50
172021 Short Rear Bumper Band F-2001 57.50

Dec 2011Page 26

GO-KARTS BRAKE SYSTEM CONT...

GO-KARTS RAIL SYSTEM



F-2000 & F-2001 Go-Kart—1994 and NewerCont...
Part # Description Price
172031 Long Rear Bumper Band F-2001 $   57.00
17003 2” D-Rubber for front 5.47
17002 1 ½” D-Rubber for sides and rear 4.85
49220 5/16” x 2” Flat Head Socket Cap Screw Bumper Band Bolts .30
49212 5/16” x 1 ½” Bumper Bolt .25
42212 5/16” x 1 ½” Hex Head Bolt .15
41211 5/16” Nylock .10
44230 5/16” Fender Washer .10
44231 5/16” Bent Fender Washer .15

F-1000, F-3000, F-3001 & F-4000 Go-Kart
Part # Description Price
17180 Front Hoop $  51.75
17101 Front Bumper Band 57.50
17102 Short Rear Bumper Band 57.50
17103 Long Rear Bumper Band 57.50
171021 Short Rear Bumper Band F-3001 57.50
171031 Long Rear Bumper Band F-3001 57.50
17003 2” D-Rubber for Front 5.47
17002 1 1/2” D-Rubber for Sides +Rear 4.83
49220 5/16” x 2” Flat Head Socket Cap Screw Bumper Band Bolts .30
49212 5/16” x 1 1/2” Bumper Bolts .25
42212 5/16” x 1 1/2” Hex Head Bolt .15
41211 5/16” Nylock Nut .10
44230 5/16” Fender Washer .10
44231 5/16” Bent Fender Washer .15
17119 Upright Support with Rubber 17.25
17001 D-Rubber per foot 18.14
17001 D-Rubber per foot Flat Top 18.14

F-5000 Go-Kart
Part # Description Price 
17401 Front Wheel Guard—2 Per Kart $  25.42ea.
17402 Rear Wheel Guard—2 Per Kart 25.42ea.
17403 Side Guard—2 Per Kart 21.51ea.
17405 Front Straight Band 25.42ea.
17406 Rear Straight Band 25.42ea.
18005 3” Solid Bumper Rubber 1.80
42332 3/8” x 3 1/2” Hex Head Bolt .50
42311 3/8” x 1 1/4” Hex Head Bolt .15
41311 3/8” Nylock Nut .10

Page 27Dec 2011

GO-KARTS RAIL SYSTEM CONT...



F-5001 Go-Kart
Part # Description Price 
174011 Front Bumper Band $  57.50
174021 Short Rear Bumper Band 57.50
174022 Long Rear Bumper Band 57.50
17002 1 1/2” D-Rubber 4.83
49220 5/16” x 2” Flat Head Socket Cap Screw Bumper Band Bolts .30
49212 5/16” x 1 1/2” Bumper Bolts .25
42212 5/16” x 1 1/2” Hex Head Bolt .15
41211 5/16” Nylock Nut .10
44230 5/16” Fender Washer .10
44231 5/16” Bent Fender Washer .15

Part # Description Price
16325 F-3000 Seat Back Cushion with Snaps $  69.75
163251 F-3001 Seat Back Cushion with Snaps 69.75
163252 F-3002 Seat Back Cushion with Snaps 69.75
16225 F-2000 & F-4000 Seat Back Cushion with Snaps 63.94
16125 F-1000 Seat Back Cushion with Snaps 63.94
16102 4” Back Cushion-F-1000 & F-3000 62.39
16201 2” Back Cushion-F-2000 & F-4000 63.94
162012 2” Extended Back Cushion-F-2000 & F-4000 79.83
16105 F-1000 & F-3000 Seat Cushion 54.25
161051 UPH Only F-1000 & F-3000 Seat Cushion 31.00
16304 F-3001 Seat Cushion 62.00
163041 F-3002 Seat Cushion 67.43
16305 F-3000 Child Side Seat Cushion 20.15
16205 F-2000 & F-4000 Seat Cushion 35.65
16401 F-5000 Booster Seat 52.70
16010 Steering Wheel Pad 26.35
16011 UPH Only Steering Wheel Pad 13.95
16910 Butterfly Steering Wheel Pad with Snaps 34.88
16112 F-1000 & F-5000 Head Pad 50.38
16113 UPH Only F-1000 & F-5000 Head Pad 22.86
16212 F-2000 & F-4000 Head Pad 38.75
16214 UPH Only F-2000 & F-4000 Head Pad 30.23
16412 F-5001 Head Pad 38.75
16312 F-3000 Head Pad 62.00
16313 UPH Only F-3000 Head Pad 27.90
163131 UPH Only F-3001 Head Pad 25.65
163121 F-3001 Head Pad 68.20
163122 F-3002 Head Pad 68.20
16216 F-2000 Roll Bar 40.20
16316 F-3000 Roll Bar 40.40

Dec 2011Page 28

GO-KARTS RAIL SYSTEM CONT...

GO-KARTS UPHOLSTERY



Part # Description Price 
136161 F-3001 Roll Bar 41.40
16416 F-4000 Roll Bar 40.20
16414 F-5000 Roll Bar 40.20
16415 F-5001 Roll Bar 40.20
44020 Rubber Washer .50
16017 Seat Belt-F-2000 & F-4000 49.60
16117 Seat Belt-F-1000 43.40
16117 Seat Belt F-3000 Adult Side 43.40
161171 Seat Belt F-3001 Adult Side 43.40
160175 Seat Belt Extension 22.50
16417 Seat Belt F-3000 Child Side 3 Point 37.99
164171 Seat Belt F-3001 Child Side 3 Point 38.75
16417 Seat Belt-F-5000 36.14
164171 Seat Belt-F-5001 38.75
16418 Seat Belt-F-5000 2 Point 26.35
16018 Male Adjuster Extension Pieces 11.90
16020 Retractable Seat Belt 68.98
16021 No Bumping Sticker 3.00
16323 Child on Board Sticker 4.50
16024 Number Sticker 1.00
16022 Gas Stickers 3.50
160221 Brake Stickers 3.50
16027 No Step Sticker 2.50
16028 Warning: Keep Hands and Arms in Kart Sticker 3.50
160281 Remain Seated Sticker 3.50

Part # Description Price
15100 F-1000 Body No Paint $  495.00
15105 F-1000 Floor Tray 80.00
15210 F-2000 Body No Paint 425.00
15307 F-3000 Body No Paint 495.00
15308 F-3000 Floor Tray 80.00
15309 F-3001 Body No Paint 600.00
15310 F-3001 Floor Tray 85.00
15311 F-4000 Body No Paint 450.00
15412 F-5000 Body No Paint 344.00
15413 F-5000 Wing 40.00
154131 Painted Kiddie Wing 50.00
154121 F-5001 Body No Paint 387.00
15101 1 Color Paint 250.00
15102 2 Color Paint 300.00
15103 Custom Paint 375.00

Page 29Dec 2011

GO-KARTS UPHOLSTERY CONT...

GO-KARTS FIBERGLASS



Part # Description Price
18003 Rubber to Hold Seat in Place Pre-Drilled Holes 9” $     3.50
18005 Rubber to Hold Front of Body in Place Pre-Drilled Hole 3” 1.80
18002 18” Solid Rubber No Holes 5.00
18001 Solid  Rubber 6 feet long No Holes 24.56

Part # Description Price
14207 2 Gallon Plastic Gas Tank-F-2000, 4000, 2001, 3001, Bullit, F5001 $  69.95
142060 Fitting for 2 Gallon Tank Old Style 4.74
141062 Rubber Grommet for Fitting 1.25
14106 4 1/2 Gallon Plastic Gas Tank-F-1000, F-3000, Stock Car, 2002-Sprint 59.00
14007 New Style Gas Cap—Tip over gas cap 8.23
140071 Rubber Washer for Gas Cap 1.00
141061 Fuel Fitting for 4 1/2 gal. Plastic Tank 4.74
141062 Rubber Grommet 1.25
14010 Fuel Line—Blue—Does Not Get Brittle (per foot) .75
14011 Fuel Filter—Inline 2.96
14112 Steel Gas Tank Bracket F-1000 &F-3000 36.80
18017 Bottom Strap for Bracket 5.75
14113 Gas Tank Top Strap 10.35
14114 Gas Pedal—F-1000 & F-3000 20.70
14214 Gas Pedal—F-2000 18.40
14414 Gas Pedal—F-5000 18.40
13021 Pedal Return Spring .75
14017 Throttle Bell Crank 23.60
14018 Throttle Bell Crank Post 5.18
14119 Throttle Rod—F-1000 13.80
14219 Throttle Rod—F-2000 13.80
14319 Throttle Rod—F-3000 18.40
143190 Throttle Rod—F-3001 19.00
14318 Throttle Cable—72”—F-3000 6.25
14320 Throttle Conversion Kit F-3000 ( Convert your Cable to a Solid Rod )48.30
14321 Throttle Conversion ( Convert your F-1000 into an F-3000 ) 63.25
13028 5/16” Clevis 4.50
13030 Clevis Pin 1.00
13032 Hair Pin Clip .15

Dec 2011Page 30

GO-KARTS FUEL SYSTEM

GO-KARTS BODY MOUNTING RUBBERS



Part # Description Price
12431 800 8M 21M—Polychain Belt GT $   38.96
120319 800 8M 36M—Polychain Belt GT 60.42
14418 Throttle Cable—48” 6.25
14419 Throttle Rod 11.50
144191 Bent Throttle Rod 14.95
14017 Throttle Bell Crank 23.60
14018 Bell Crank Post 5.18
12414 14TTop Pulley 30.26
12416 16TTop Pulley 32.50
12490 90T Bottom Pulley 49.45
120252 Aluminum Sprocket Hub 33.93
12406 26” Axle with one Welded Drive Flange 50.60
12009 Drive Hub 34.45
13411 Brake Rotor 17.64
13412 Brake Caliper 61.98
144129 Brake Rod 5.75
11410 Brake Rod End 4.25
13413 Brake Pucks Each 6.95
13414 Brake Caliper Lever 4.46
13416 Brake Caliper Bullet 1.10
13417 Brake Backing Plate 1.80
13420 Adjust Pin Nut 1.00
13422 Adjuster Pin 2.34
12001 Pillow Block Bearing 15.98
12002 1” Flange Type Bearing with Eccentric Lock 6.78
12003 2 Hole Flangette 1.25
41913 ¾ Crimp Nut 1.00
49432 King Pin 4.00
11417 Spindle—Left Side 40.56
11415 Spindle—Right Side 40.56
11435 BH 812 Spindle Bearing 5.78
11412 Tie Rod 5.41
11410 Rod Ends 4.25
11025 Front Hub 23.60
11406 Kiddie Steering Shaft 15.55
11431 C’s For Spindle 5.95
13432 Brake Actuator 11.50
13021 Brake Return Spring .75
14207 2 ½ Gallon Fuel Tank-F-5001 Only 69.95
14007 Gas Cap for 2 ½ Gallon Fuel Tank 8.23
16418 Seat Belt 2 Point 26.53
16417 Seat Belt 3 Point 36.14

Page 31Dec 2011

GO-KARTS F-5000 & F-5001



Dec 2011Page 32

Part # Ref. # Description Price
135020 1 Left Brake Caliper $  68.20
12801 2 Pillow Block Bearing 20.30
128061 3 Differential complete with Gears 205.00
1280611 Differential complete with Gears &Bearings 275.00
12805 4 Long Axle 51.80
128751 5 75T 8M 40M Bottom Pulley-Differential 55.03
12806 6 Short Axle 51.80
17802 7 Rear Wheel Guard 57.50
178021 Rear Wheel Guard Slide Seat 57.50
17804 8 Side Guard 34.50
18801 9 Round Bumper Rubber 4.76
17801 10 Front Wheel Guard 57.50
17800 11 Front Straight Guard 34.50
11815 12 Right Spindle for 5/8 Heim 71.30
118151 12 Right Spindle for 14mm Heim 71.30
11010 13 3/8 Rod End 4.25
11012 14 11 ½” Long Tie Rod 5.41
11012 15 11 ½” Long Tie Rod 5.41
11817 16 Left Spindle for 5/8 Heim 71.30
118171 16 Left Spindle for 14mm Heim 71.30
13502 17 Right Caliper 68.20
17805 18 Rear Straight Guard 34.50
14814 19 Gas Pedal 27.60
13822 20 Brake Pedal 27.60
13801 21 Master Cylinder Rod 10.00

BULLIT FRAME TOP VIEW



Part # Ref. # Description Price
11810 22 14mm Rod End $  9.80
11527 22 5/8” Rod End 9.80
13800 23 Master Cylinder 35.70
13802 24 7.25” Rotor 15.50
13803 25 Rotor Hub-Aluminum for 1 ¼ axle 15.50

Part # Ref. # Description Price
11801 26 Steering Wheel $  56.18
16910 27 Butterfly Steering Wheel Pad 34.88
168120 28 Head Pad Slide Seat 47.28
16812 28 Head Pad 39.53
16846 29 Roll Bar 103.45
12826 30 26T 8M 36 Top Pulley 50.77
12828 30 28T 8M 36 Top Pulley 55.62
17806 31 Rear Hoop 51.75
120319 34 800M 8M 36 Cog Belt GT 60.42
15805 35 Seat 55.00
11806 36 Steering Shaft 34.67
189041 Outer Small Wheel Half with Hole 15.25
189052 Outer Large Wheel Half with Hole 17.25
189042 Inner Small Wheel Half without Hole 15.25
189051 Inner Large Wheel Half without Hole 17.25
17803 38 Front Hoop with new Front Piece 51.75
11807 39 Steering Bushing 5.50

Page 33Dec 2011

BULLIT FRAME TOP VIEW CONT...

BULLIT FRAME SIDE VIEW



Part # Description Price
11801 Steering Wheel $  56.18
16910 Nose Pad with Snaps 29.85
42103 ¼ x ¾ Bolt .15
41111 ¼ Nylock .15
44121 ¼ Flat Washer .15
11806 Steering Shaft 34.67
11807 Steering Shaft Holder 5.50
11527 5/8” Rod End 9.80
42220 5/16 x 2 Bolt for Bushing .15
41211 5/16 Nylock .10
11810 14 mm Rod End 9.80
49800 14 mm Hex Head Bolt 1.00
498141 14 mm Jam Nut .50
49814 14mm Nylock .50
11890 Bunge for Steering Column 2.50
42321 3/8 x 2 ¼ Hex bolt .25
41311 3/8 Nylock .15
11010 3/8 Rod End 4.25
42311 3/8 x 1 ¼ Bolt .15
41624 3/8 Fine Jam Nut .15
11012 Tie Rod 11 ½” Long 5.41
41724 5/8” Jam Nut .15
41711 5/8” Nylock .25
42902 5/8” Bolt for Heim 1.00
11815 5/8” Right Spindle 71.30
11817 5/8” Left Spindle 71.30
118151 14mm Right Spindle 71.30
118171 14mm Left Spindle 71.30
11825 Front Hub Complete 45.60
11524 Front Hub Race 2.20
11523 Front Hub Bearing 3.39
11528 Dust Cap 1.00
11521 Front Hub Seal 2.00
41912 ¾” Crimp Nut 1.00
412111 Lug Nut .15
49223 Stud .19
189041 Small Wheel Half with Hole 15.25
189042 Small Wheel Half no Hole 15.25
189052 Large Wheel Half with Hole 17.25
118152 Bandit Spindle Right 71.30
118172 Bandit Spindle Left 71.30
49832 Bandit Spindle Bolt 6.50

Dec 2011Page 34

BULLIT STEERING



Part # Description Price
189042 Small Wheel Hald without hole $  15.25
189051 Inner Large Wheel Half without Hole 17.25
189052 Outer Large Wheel Half with Hole 17.25
12801 1 ¼” Flange Bearing with Eccentric 20.30
12804 Eccentric Lock 2.55
493201 3/8” x 1 ½” Carriage Bolt .25
41311 3/8” Nylock .15
12805 Long Splined Axle w/Flange 51.80
12806 Short Splined Axle w/Flange 51.80
12810 Axle Flange Only 18.17
49223 Studs .19
412111 Lug Nut .15
128061 Differential 205.00
1280611 Differential complete with Gears &Bearings 275.00
128062 16T Gear w/Spline 14.75
128063 10T Pinion Gear 12.40
1280614 Pinion Shaft 15.93
128067 O-Rings, Pinion Shaft .50
128065 Differential Half Not Machined 75.52
128066 Differential Half Machined 75.52
12806110 New Style Differential Half w/ Bearing 102.38
0323295 Outer Flat Washer .96
490011 12mm x 1 ½” Bolt .50
44840 Inner Flat Washer .15
120319 800M 8M 36M Polychain GTCog Belt 60.42
12825 25T 8M 36M Pulley 48.82
12826 26T 8M 36M Pulley 50.77
12828 28T 8M 36M Pulley 55.62
1064039 7mm Key for Top Pulley 4.71
128651 65T 8M 40M Pulley for Differential 39.88
128701 70T 8M 40M Pulley for Differential 40.07
128751 75T 8M 40M Pulley for Differential 55.03
126252 1 1/4" Aluminum Sprocket Hub 33.93
120332 2 ½” Long ¼” Key Stock 1.50
12841 Motor Mount 51.75
128411 Motor Mount Bottom Strap 5.75
49810 10mm Nylock .10
49830 Adj. Bolt ½” Threaded Rod 5 ½” Long 2.88
41513 ½” Hex Nut .15
44540 ½” Flat Washer .15

Page 35Dec 2011

BULLIT REAR AXLE



Part # Description Price
13822 Brake Pedal $  27.60
138221 Rod to Hold Gas & Brake Pedal 2.30
44421 7/16” Flat Washer .15
49022 Cotter Pin .15
13800 Master Cylinder 35.70
42220 5/16” x 2” Hex Bolt .15
135011 Master Cylinder Rebuild Kit 10.85
135013 Master Cylinder Cap 1.25
13506 Ferrules .40
135026 Fitting Nut Cap .50
13801 Master Cylinder Rod 10.00
11410 ¼” Heim End 4.25
41112 ¼” Jam Nut .15
42212 5/16” x 1 ½” Bolt .15
41211 5/16” Nylock .10
13017 Brake Line Per Foot .50
13502 Caliper, Right 68.20
135020 Caliper, Left 68.20
135021 Caliper Rebuild Kit 13.56
13503 Brake Pad, Each 11.24
135023 Bleeder Screw 1.75
135024 Bleeder Fitting 2.00
135031 Bolt for Brake Pad .75
135032 Sleeve for Bolt 1.00
42340 3/8” x 4” Hex Bolt .15
41311 3/8” Nylock .15
13802 7 ¼” Brake Rotor 15.50
13803 Rotor Hub Alum 15.50
130103 Allen Screw For Alum Hub .25
42210 5/16” x 1” Bolt .15
41211 5/16” Nylock .10

Part # Description Price
16812 Head Pad $  39.53
168122 Head Pad Slide Seat 47.28
16816 Roll Bar 103.45
16910 Nose Pad 34.88
16817 Seat Belt w/Pads 49.60
16020 Retractable Seat Belt 68.98
44020 Rubber Washer .50

Dec 2011Page 36

BULLIT BRAKE SYSTEM

BULLIT UPHOLSTERY



Part # Description Price
17801 Front Wheel Guard $  57.50
17802 Rear Wheel Guard 57.50
178021 Rear Wheel Guard Slide Seat 57.50
17800 Front Straight Bumper 34.50
17804 Side Guard 34.50
17805 Rear Straight Bumper 34.50
17803 Front Hoop Heavy Duty 51.75
178031 Rubber Caps For Front Hoop 1.00
17806 Rear Hoop 51.75
49332 3/8” x 3 ½” Bumper Bolt .75
49311 3/8” x 1 ¼” Bumper Bolt .25
42332 3/8” x 3 ½” Hex Head Bolt .50
41311 3/8” Nylock .15
18801 Round Bumper Rubber 4.76

Part # Description Price
14207 2 Gallon Plastic Fuel Tank - Bullit $  69.95
14007 Gas Cap 8.23
14011 Fuel Filter –Inline 2.95
14814 Gas Pedal 27.60
14819 Gas Rod 6.35
14801 ¼” Heim End 4.25
41112 ¼” Jam Nut .15
14818 Pedal Pivot Bar 16.10
13821 Big Throttle Return Spring 2.00
14821 Throttle Link Spring 1.00
49814 14mm Nylock .50
148192 Throttle Link Rod 12.60
14817 Welded Throttle Arm 17.25
148193 Clip for Throttle Rod 7.50
148199 Throttle Rod Complete w/ Heim 18.70
11410 Heim 4.25
41111 ¼” Nylock .15

Page 37Dec 2011

BULLIT RAIL SYSTEM

BULLIT FUEL SYSTEM



Part # Description Price
15800 Nose Piece $  95.00
15801 Number Panel 35.00
15802 Right Side Pod 75.00
158021 Left Side Pod 75.00
15803 Rear Wing 75.00
15806 Belt and Clutch Guard 75.00
158061 Belt Guard Bracket 15.00
44020 Rubber Washer .50
15805 Seat 55.00
158051 Seat Rubber 6.14
15808 Floor Tray 35.00
158081 Floor Tray for Adjustable Seat Car 35.00
15804 Axle Cover 54.65
158041 Left Bracket for Axle Cover 10.00
158042 Right Bracket for Axle Cover 10.00
440201 Rubber Washer for Axle Cover .50
49815 ¼” Carriage Bolts .15
414120 ¼” Lock Washer .15
41112 ¼” Common Nut .15

Dec 2011Page 38

BULLIT FIBERGLASS

SPRINT/STOCK STEERING



Part # Ref# Description Price
16010 1 Steering Wheel Pad $  26.35
11003 2 1/4” x 1” Threaded Rod for Nose Pad .50
11001 3 Steering Wheel 31.45
11004 4 Steering Wheel Hub 5.10
11606 Steering Shaft—Sprint 23.00
116061 2002 Steering Shaft—Sprint 23.00
11527 2002 5/8” Rod End For top of Steering Shaft 9.80
115061 5 Lower Steering Shaft w/ U-Joint Coupler—Stock Car 71.30
11506 6 Upper Steering Shaft—Stock Car 9.25
11019 7 C-Clip for Steering Shaft .50
11008 8 Lock Collar for Steering Shaft—5/8” 1.65
11007 9 Brass Bushing—3/4” 1.65
11501 10 Steering Rack 255.75
11510 11 Rod End—7/16” 6.75
41413 12 Jam Nut—7/16” .50
11511 Left Hand Rod End—Sprint 6.75
11512 13 Tie Rod—short 19.55
115121 14 Tie Rod—long 19.55
11513 2002 Sprint Tie Rod 19.55
11603 Front Axle—Sprint 65.15
116031 2002 Sprint Front Axle 65.15
11503 15 Front Axle—Stock Car 65.15
11515 16 Right Spindle—Stock Car 41.45
11517 17 Left Spindle—Stock Car 46.01
11615 Right Spindle—Sprint 41.45
116151 Right Spindle—2002 Sprint &Newer 41.45
11617 Left Spindle—Sprint 45.01
116171 Left Spindle—2002 Sprint &Newer 41.45
41913 18 ¾” Jam Nut 1.00
11035 19 Spindle Bearing Cap & Clip .85
11525 20 Front Hub Complete 24.56
115251 Front Hub Races Only 16.12
11521 Grease Seal 2.00
11523 21 Hub Bearing 3.39
11524 Hub Race 2.20
11528 Dust Cap 1.00
125032 22 Studs 1/2 x 2" 1.00
41521 Lug Nuts .25

Page 39Dec 2011

SPRINT/STOCK STEERING CONT...



Part # Description Price
14106 Fuel Tank 4 1/2 Gallon—Stock Car & 2002 Sprint $  59.00
146073 Foam for Fuel Tank 10.00
141061 Fuel Tank Fitting 4.74
141062 Fuel Tank Rubber Grommet 1.25
14007 Fuel Tank Cap—Stock Car & 2002 Sprint 8.23
14010 Fuel Line—per foot .75
14011 Fuel Filter 2.40
14113 Fuel Tank Support Strap—Stock Car & 2002 Sprint 10.35
14606 Fuel Cell—Sprint 100.00
14607 Fuel Cell Cap—Sprint 21.62
146073 Foam for Fuel Tank 10.00
146071 Gasket for Fuel Cell Cap 8.97
14514 Gas Pedal 20.70
14519 Gas Rod Assembly 11.50
146191 Gas Rod—2002 Sprint 11.50
14517 Bell Crank 23.58
13028 Clevis 4.50
13030 Clevis Pin 1.00
13032 Clevis Pin Clip .15
13021 Return Spring .75
14617 Bell Crank—2002 Sprint 23.58

Pre-2002 Sprint RearAxle and All Stock Cars - SuperTrucks

Dec 2011Page 40

SPRINT/STOCK FUEL SYSTEM

SPRINT/STOCK REAR AXLE



Part # Ref # Description Price
12501 1 Pillow Block Bearing with Eccentric Lock—1 ¼” $  20.30
12504 2 Eccentric Lock Only—1 1/4” 2.55
12801 2002 Sprint Narrow Pillow Block Bearing with Eccentric Lock—1 ¼” 20.30
12606 Axle—1 Wheel Drive—Sprint 78.20
126061 Axle—2 Wheel Drive—Sprint 57.45
12607 Axle with welded hub—Floater—2002 Sprint 71.07
126071 Axle with welded hub—Drive—2002 Sprint 82.92
12506 3 Axle—1 ¼” x 38 ¾’—Stock Car 71.07
125061 Axle—2 Wheel Drive Stock Car 57.45
12509 4 Drive Hub with Studs 48.25
125032 5 Stud 1/2” x 2” 1.00
41521 Lug Nut 1/2” .25
12536 6 Stock Car Coaster Hub with Rotor 68.00
12636 Sprint Coaster Hub with Rotor 68.00
11521 Grease Seal 2.00
11523 Hub Bearing 3.39
11524 Hub Race 2.20
11528 Dust Cap 1.00
126252 1 ¼” Aluminum Sprocket Hub 33.93
41912 ¾” Crimp Nut 1.00
12527 7 SH 1 1/4 Bushing 17.38
12531 8M 1000M 62M Polychain Cog Belt GT—Stock Car 127.54
12523 23T 8M 62M Top Cog Pulley—Stock Car 58.70
125100 8 100T8M 66M Bottom Cog Pulley—Stock Car 92.10
12019 19T 8M 36M Top Cog Pulley—Sprint 37.11
12490 90T 8M 36M Bottom Cog Pulley—2002 Sprint 49.45
126100 100T8M 40M Bottom Cog Pulley—Sprint 55.83
1263119 8M 1000M 36M Polychain Cog Belt GT—Sprint 74.07
126319 8M 896M 36M Polychain Cog Belt GT 66.27
12033 1/4” Key Stock per foot 5.00
12034 7mm Key Stock per foot 5.00
49001 12mm Bolt .50
0323295 Stock Car Outer Washer .96
12032 Sprint Gold Outer Washer 3.85
44840 Inner Washer .15
12541 9 Motor Mount—Stock Car & 2002 Sprint 69.00

Page 41Dec 2011

SPRINT/STOCK REAR AXLE CONT...



Part # Description Price
17501 Front Stock Car / Truck / 2002 Sprint Bumper Band $  92.00
17502 Rear Stock Car / Truck Bumper Band 92.00
17216 3” Side D Rubber W / Metal Plates 7.50
17215 3” Side D Rubber W / Out Metal Plates 7.03
172160 3” Front D Rubber W / Metal Plates 8.03
172150 3” Front D Rubber W / Out Metal Plates 7.03
17002 1 1/2 Rear D Rubber 4.83
17215 3” Side Body Mounting Rubbers-Cut Side 7.03
17601 Sprint Front Bumper Band 92.00
17501 2002 + newer Sprint Front Bumper Band 92.00
17603 Sprint Side Bumper Band 57.50
17602 Sprint Rear Bumper Band 57.50
17006 Front 6” D Rubber 11.05
17009 10” D-Rubber 11.55
17216 3” D Rubber W / Metal Plates 8.03
17215 3” D Rubber W / Out Metal Plates 7.03
42220 5/16 x 2 Hex Bolt .15
49220 5/16 x 2 Flat Head Socket Cap Screw Bumper Band Bolts .30
44230 5/16 Fender Washer .10
44231 5/16 Bent Fender Washer .15
41211 5/16 Nylock Nut .10

Part # Description Price Price
13522 Brake Pedal $  21.85
13510 Brake Rod Assembly 17.25
136101 Brake Rod—2002 Sprint 11.50
11010 Rod End For Brake Rod—2002 Sprint 4.25
13501 Master Cylinder 35.70
13801 Master Cylinder Rod 10.00
135011 Master Cylinder Rebuild Kit 10.85
135013 Master Cylinder Cap 1.25
13507 Brake Fluid Quart.—Dot 5 18.28
13017 Brake Line—Per Foot .50
13502 Right Brake Caliper 68.20
135020 Left Brake Caliper 68.20
135021 Brake Caliper Rebuild Kit 13.56
13503 Brake Pads—each 11.24
135031 Bolt for Brake Pad .75
135032 Sleeve for Bolt 1.00
13504 Brake Rotor—6 Bolt 10” 25.58
135041 Brake Rotor—4 Bolt 10” 25.58
126252 Brake Rotor Hub—2002 Sprint 33.93
12527 Bushing for Hub—SH1 1/4 8.40
13506 Ferrules .40

Dec 2011Page 42

SPRINT/STOCK RAIL SYSTEM

SPRINT/STOCK BRAKE SYSTEM



Part # Description Price
135026 Fitting Cap $    .50
13021 Pedal Return Spring .75
13028 Clevis—5/16” 4.50
13031 Clevis Pin—5/16” 1.00
13032 Clevis Pin Clip .15
49342 4 1/2” Flat Head Socket Cap Screw 3.19

Part # Description Price
15506 1996 Stock Car Body—Unpainted 800.00
15509 Stock Car Roof 80.00
155092 Hinge 19.85
15520 1997 or Later  Stock Car Body—Unpainted 800.00
15522 1997 or Later Stock Car Floor Tray 90.00

Part # Description Price
15530 1996 Super Truck Body-Unpainted $  800.00
15532 1996 Super Truck Floor Tray 90.00

Part # Description Price
15601 Sprint Car 3 Piece Body Set $  350.00
15602 Sprint Car Rear Cowl 175.00
156021 2002 Sprint Car Rear Cowl 175.00
15603 Sprint Car Front Cowl 50.00
15604 Sprint Car Front Hood 175.00
156041 2002 Sprint Car Front Hood 225.00
15606 Rubber Latches 6.36
15632 Aluminum Floor Tray—2002 Sprint 42.00

Page 43Dec 2011

SPRINT/STOCK BRAKE SYSTEM CONT...

SPRINT/STOCK FIBERGLASS



Part # Description Price
16601 Sprint Upholstery—Complete $  155.00
16626 Sprint Leg Pads 48.05
16605 Sprint Seat Cushion 39.05
16625 Sprint Back Cushion 52.70
16603 Roll Bar Cushion—2002 Sprint 20.36
16606 2002 Sprint Seat 76.67
16612 Sprint Head Pad 38.75
16910 Steering Wheel Pad 34.85
16225 Stock Car Back Cushion with Snaps 63.94
16512 Stock Car Head Pad 46.50
16010 Steering Wheel Pad 26.35
16017 3 Point Seat Belts Stock Car Double Adjuster 49.60
168171 3 Point Seat Belts Sprint Car Double Adjuster 49.60
16617 4 Point Seat Belts 60.28
16020 Retractable Seat Belt 68.98

Part # Description Price
18506 Muffler-Stock Car & Sprint $  5.72
18507 Muffler Pipe Stock Car 31.05
18607 Muffler Pipe Sprint Car 31.05
00000031 GX 270 Short Block 399.00
18091 Bucket of Slick Track Powder 40.50
180911 Bucket of Slick Track Wax Powder 68.20

Dec 2011Page 44

SPRINT/STOCK UPHOLSTERY

SPRINT/STOCK M ISC. PARTS



Page 45Dec 2011



Dec 2011Page 46

Part # Description Price
31600 GX 160 Honda Motor $  526.49
32000 GX 200 Honda Motor 566.99
32700 GX 270 Honda Motor 809.99

Part # Carb Rebuild Kits Price
91601 GX160 + GX200 Carb Rebuild Kit $  36.01

(1 0-Ring Set, 1 Float Valve Set, 1 Float,
1 Carb Gasket, 1 Insulator Gasket)

92401 GX240 Carb Rebuild Kit 48.95
(1 0-Ring Set, 1 Float Valve Set,
1 Float, 1 Carb Gasket, 1 Insulator Gasket)

92701 GX270 Carb Rebuild Kit 51.95
(1 O-Ring Set, 1 Float Valve Set,
1 Float, 1 Carb Gasket, 1 Insulator Gasket)

Part # Clutch Rebuild Kits Price
91602 GX160 + GX200 Clutch Rebuild Kit $  79.95

(2 Disk, 2 Plate, 1 Pressure Plate, 4 Spring,
Reduction Cover Gasket, Reduction Case Gasket,
Crank Case Gasket, 1 Inner Seal, 1 Outer Seal)

92702 GX240 + GX270 Clutch Rebuild Kit 79.95
(2 Disk, 2 Plate, 1 Pressure Plate, 4 Spring,
Reduction Cover Gasket, Crank Case Gasket,
2 Inner Seal, 1 Outer Seal)

MOTORS & R EBUILD K ITS

M ISC. MOTOR PARTS

Part # Special Price Items Honda Retail Price Special Price
3683802 GX160 + GX200 Shroud 9.00 1.00
1445790 GX160 + GX200 Air Cleaner Cover 16.40 4.00
3683661 GX160 + GX200 Gas Tank 98.60 10.00
5344817 GX160 + GX200 Gas Cap 10.18 4.00
6147755 GX160 + GX200 Throttle Control Assy. 22.90 10.50

Part # Motor Gasket Price
50000000 GX160 Motor Gasket Kit w/ Seals (Honda) 39.03
51000000 GX200 Motor Gasket Kit w/ Seals (Honda) 39.41
80000000 GX240 Motor Gasket Kit w/ Seals (Honda) 56.67
60000000 GX270 Motor Gasket Kit w/ Seals (Honda) 53.35

WHILE
SUPPLIES

LAST



Page 47Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 416587-4 Guide, Intake Valve $ 5.88
02 189984-8 Guide, Exhaust Valve 5.88
03 195057-5 GX 140 Cylinder Head 107.73

458140-1 GX 160 Cylinder Head 103.65
474275-5 GX 200 Cylinder Head 139.59

04 239978-0 Clip, Valve Guide .90
05 421086-0 GX 140 Gasket, Cylinder Head 6.05

368338-0 GX 160 Gasket, Cylinder Head 9.46
474276-3 GX 200 Gasket, Cylinder Head 13.27

06 472524-8 Cover Comp., Head 9.25
07 142652-7 Pack, Head Cover 2.75
08 154077-2 GX 140/GX 160 Tube Breather 2.31
09 063684-5 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .25
10 458832-3 Bolt, Stud 6 x 109 3.23
11 143109-7 Bolt, Stud 8 x 32 2.33
12 005820-6 Pin, Dowel 10 x 16 .93
13 143659-1 Flange Bolt 8 x 60 .25
14 144111-2 Spark Plug—BPR6ES 2.27
14 NG7734 Spark Plug—BPR5ES (box of 4) 8.56
15 007370-0 Tube, Clip-GX 200 .28
16 143104-8 Wrench Comp., Spark Plug 11.01

135782-1 Valve Guide Driver 9.73
369991-5 Valve Guide Reamer 63.16

GX-140-160-200      CYLINDER HEAD



REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 331365-7 Governor Kit $  9.29
02 471676-7 GX 160 Barrel Assy., Cylinder (Special Price) 175.00

474271-4 GX 200 Barrel Assy., Cylinder (Special Price) 190.00
04 241422-5 Governor Assy. 12.00
08 142725-1 Slider, Governor 1.85
09 142727-7 Shaft, Governor Arm 6.43
10 143124-6 Bolt, Drain Plug 1.61
11 241386-2 Washer, Thrust—6mm 1.04
12 143658-3 Washer, Drain Plug—10.2mm .73
13 245669-7 Clip, Governor Holder .83
14 036807-6 Bearing, Radial Ball 18.51
15 18013 Viton Oil Seal, 25 x 41.25 x 7 4.95
18 034590-0 Washer, Plain—6mm .20
19 011552-7 Pin, Lock—6mm .50

000000-3 GX 160 Short Block Complete (Special Price) 250.00
Includes Rod, Piston, Rings, Crank, Barrel, Side Cover

000000-33 GX 200 Short Block Complete (Special Price) 275.00
Includes Rod, Piston, Rings, Crank, Barrel, Side Cover

000000-36 GX 160 Short Block w/ Complete Head (Special Price)305.00
Includes Rod, Piston, Rings, Crank, Barrel,
Side Cover, Complete Head with Valves

Dec 2011Page 48

GX 140-160-200       CYLINDER BARREL



REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 472313-6 Cover, Assy., Crankcase $60.91
02 472314-4 Packing, Case Cover 3.86
03 450014-6 Cap Assy., Oil Filler 3.26
04 142706-1 GX 140/GX 160 Cap, Oil Hole 3.37

449792-1 GX 200 Cap, Oil Hole 3.48
05 449794-7 Packing, Oil Cap 1.74
05 449794-7 Packing, Oil Cap 1.74
06 18013 Viton Oil Seal, 25 x 41.25 x 7 4.95
07 006931-0 Pin A, Dowel, 8 x 14 .92
08 275172-5 Bolt, Flange, 8 x 32 .25
09 036807-6 Bearing, Radial Ball 18.51

Page 49Dec 2011

GX 140-160-200       CRANKCASE COVER



REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 034843-3 Key, Woodruff 25 x 18 $  1.49
02 142805-1 Fan, Cooling 11.87
04 142872-1 GX 140 Pulley Starter 16.25

368394-3 GX 160 Pulley Starter 15.59
368394-31 GX 160 Pulley Starter New Style 15.59
474323-3 GX 200 Pulley Starter 15.59
474323-31 GX 200 Pulley Starter New Style 15.59

05 458969-3 Coil Assy., Ignition 60.31
06 352683-7 Cap Assy., Noise Suppresser 11.66
07 142885-3 GX 140 / GX 160 Flywheel, Comp. 35.00

229005-4 GX 200 Flywheel, Comp. 74.56
16 074811-1 Bolt, Flange 6 x 25 .25
10 044203-8 Nut, Special—14mm 2.93

03 000000-8 GX 160 50Watt Coil
and Flywheel Conversion Kit (Special Price) 125.00

Dec 2011Page 50

GX 140-160-200       FLYWHEEL



x
REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

01 144576-6 GX 160 Crankshaft Comp., (S Type) (Special Price)     $141.18
474285-4 GX 200 Crankshaft Comp., (S Type) 148.01

Page 51Dec 2011

GX 140-160-200      CRANKSHAFT



Dec 2011Page 52

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
474274-8 GX 200 Valve Stem Seal $  4.32

01 192961-1 GX 140 / GX160 Camshaft Assy. (Special Price) 50.00
01 474292-0 GX 200 Camshaft Assy. 74.79
02 335265-5 Rod, Push 2.00
03 142682-4 Arm, Valve Rocker 2.87
04 518138-3 GX 160 Lifter, Valve 5.80
04 474294-6 GX 200 Lifter,  Valve 7.47
05 430090-1 Pivot, Rocker Arm 2.78
06 142690-7 Spring, Weight Return 1.62
07 142693-1 GX 140 Valve, Intake 8.35
07 368345-5 GX 160 / GX200 Valve, Intake 12.35
08 142696-4 GX 140 Valve, Exhaust 13.22
08 368346-3 GX 160 / GX200 Valve, Exhaust  17.40 
09 142697-2 GX 140 Spring, Valve 2.03
09 368348-9 GX 160 / GX 200 Spring, Valve 2.03
09 063621-7 G 200 Valve Spring 2.98

(Heavier Duty for Running Cars faster)
10 142698-0 Retainer, Intake Valve Spring 4.08
11 142699-8 Retainer, Exhaust Valve Spring 4.08
12 142700-4 Rotator, Valve 3.16
13 189994-7 Plate, Pushrod Guide 2.11
14 175696-4 Bolt, Pivot 3.27
15 143128-7 Nut, Pivot Adjusting 2.09

GX 140-160-200      CAMSHAFT



Page 53Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 341749-0 GX 140 / GX 160 CoverComp., Fan (Special Price) 20.00
01 474316-7 GX 200 CoverComp., Fan 35.00
02 142816-8 GX 140 Plate, Side 4.75
02 368377-8 GX 160 / GX 200 Plate, Side 3.46
04 368380-2 GX 160 / GX 200 Shroud, Comp. 4.18
06 278786-9 Switch Assy., Engine Stop 11.07
07 063684-5 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .25
08 067155-2 Bolt, Flange 6 x 20 1.27
09 149724-7 Cord, Stop Switch 4.84

GX 140-160-200      FANCOVER



Dec 2011Page 54

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 301128-5 GX 160 Ring Set, Piston (Std) 17.05

301802-5 GX 160 Ring Set, Piston (0.25) 22.71
301803-3 GX 160 Ring Set, Piston (0.50) 22.71

02 683751-2 GX 160 Piston (Std) 23.24
368340-6 GX 160 Piston (0.25) 23.49
368341-4 GX 160 Piston (0.50) 23.49

03 142658-4 Pin, Piston 5.84
04 472525-5 Rod Assy., Connecting 43.46

144134-4 Rod Assy., Undersize 48.16
05 143105-5 Bolt, Connecting Rod 1.83
06 253912-0 Clip, Piston Pin—18mm .75

GX 160 ONLY PISTON



Page 55Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 474277-1 GX 200 Ring Set, Piston (Std) $28.35

474278-9 GX 200 Ring Set, Piston (0.25) 30.71
474279-7 GX 200 Ring Set, Piston (0.50) 30.71

02 474281-3 GX 200 Piston (Std) 29.25
474282-1 GX 200 Piston (0.25) 32.86
474283-9 GX 200 Piston (0.50) 32.86

03 142658-4 Pin, Piston 5.84
04 472525-5 Rod Assy., Connecting 43.46

144134-4 Rod Assy., Connecting (0.25 Undersize) 46.16
05 143105-5 Bolt, Connecting Rod 1.83
06 253912-0 Clip, Piston Pin—18mm .75

GX 200 ONLY PISTON CONT...



Dec 2011Page 56

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 142719-4 Packing, Elbow $  1.85
02 524740-8 Honda Element, Air Cleaner (Dual) 11.32
02 524740-81 After Market Element, Air Cleaner (Dual) 10.95
03 527280-2 Filter, Outer 4.43
04 144579-0 Cover, Air Cleaner (Dual) 4.00
05 099976-3 Grommet, Air Cleaner 2.67
06 475526-0 Noise, Silencer 11.05
07 245567-3 Collar, Air Cleaner 2.25
08 142753-3 Collar B, Air Cleaner 2.36
09 248165-3 Elbow Comp., Air Cleaner 28.51
10 012772-0 Nut, Tool Box Setting 1.86
11 047162-3 Flange Nut .15
12 210581-5 Bolt, Washer 6 x 20 .40

GX 140-160-200     AIR CLEANER (DUAL )



Page 57Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 614775-5 Control Assy., (Remote) $10.50
03 195060-9 GX 140 / GX 160 Arm, Governor. 7.64
03 474308-4 GX 200 Arm, Governor 7.97
04 142731-9 Rod Governor 1.83
05 195061-7 GX 140 / GX 160 Spring, Governor 2.64
05 474309-2 GX 200 Spring, Governor 2.85
06 195062-5 Spring, Throttle Return 2.00
07 614533-8 Lever, Control 7.07
08 142738-4 Spring, Lever 1.53
09 368360-4 Washer, Control Lever 2.17
10 080046-6 Cable Holder 1.94
11 142740-0 Spacer, Control Lever 2.08
12 614534-6 Base Comp., Control (Remote) 5.00
13 063643-1 Spring, Control Adjusting 2.44
14 144577-4 Spring, Cable Return 1.10
17 063684-5 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .25
18 241867-1 Bolt, Governor Arm .25
20 141018-2 Nut, Self Lock—6mm 1.95
24 082151-2 Screw, Washer 5 x 16 .40
25 047162-3 Nut, Flange—6mm .15
26 268655-8 Holder, Wire 6.34
27 013876-8 CirClip—5mm 2.03
28 143112-1 Screw, Pan 4 x 6 1.01

GX 140-160-200       CONTROL



Dec 2011Page 58

GX 140-160-200     FUEL TANK

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
03 368364-6 Rubber, Supporter $  2.36
05 142745-9 Joint, Fuel Tank 5.67
06 368366-1 GX 160 / GX 200 Fuel Tank (Special Price) 10.00
07 534481-7 GX 160 / GX 200 Fuel FillerCap (Special Price) 4.00
08 282058-7 Packing, Fuel Filler Cap 1.80
10 094988-3 O-Ring—14mm 1.36

0471623 Nut, Flange—6mm .15
14 293087-3 Tube, Fuel 4.5 x 140 .98
15 025064-7 Clip B8, Tube .75
18 210583-1 Bolt, Flange 6 x 25 .25



Page 59Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 337376-8 Starter Assy., Recoil $60.67
03 334988-3 Case Comp., Recoil Starter 50.03
05 142859-8 Pulley, Recoil Starter 16.12
06 142860-6 Ratchet, Starter 3.01
07 142861-4 Pin, Starter Ratchet 3.87
08 142862-2 Plate, Friction 3.16
09 142863-0 Spring, Friction 2.54
10 142864-8 Spring, Recoil Starter 14.07
11 142865-5 Guide, Ratchet 5.92
12 142866-3 Case, Recoil Starter Spring 7.20
13 142867-1 Washer, Starter 1.94
14 142868-9 Shaft, Sub 3.14
15 142869-7 Nut 1.78
16 368395-0 Knob, Recoil Starter 6.51
17 142875-4 Rope, Recoil Starter 2.50
18 144141-9 Emblem (External) 4.68
19 241090-0 Bolt, Flange 6 x 10 1.59

18025 200 Ft. Recoil Rope 40.00

ALL PARTS LISTED ON THIS PAGE ARE FOR GX140 MOTORS ONLY

GX 140 ONLY RECOIL STARTER



Dec 2011Page 60

GX 160-200       RECOIL STARTER CONT...

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 419303-3 Starter Assy., Recoil $66.64
02 474321-7 GX 200 Spacer, Recoil Starter Mounting 11.92
03 368386-9 Case., Recoil Starter 57.65
04 419306-6 Reel, Recoil Starter 22.26
05 419307-4 Ratchet, Starter 4.50
06 368389-3 Ratchet, Guide 6.23
07 368390-1 Spring, Friction (Clip) 2.93
08 368391-9 Spring, Recoil Starter 8.67
09 368392-7 Spring, Return 3.13
10 368395-0 Knob, Recoil Starter 6.51
11 142875-4 Rope, Recoil Starter 2.50
12 368422-2 Screw, Setting 3.35
13 258135-3 Bolt Flange 6 x 8 GX 160 1.59
13 241090-0 Bolt Flange 6 x 10 GX 200 1.59

18025 200 Ft. Recoil Rope 40.00

ALL PARTS LISTED ON THIS PAGE ARE FOR GX160 & GX200 MOTORS ONLY



Page 61Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 7346810 Starter Assy., Recoil $66.64
02 7346836 Case, Recoil Starter 57.65
03 7611965 Reel, Recoil Starter 17.61
04 7611973 Ratchet, Starter 3.07
05 7611981 Plate Friction 2.44
06 7611999 Guide, Ratchet 4.20
07 7612005 Spring Friction 2.13
08 3683919 Spring, Recoil Starter 8.67
09 7612013 Spring, Return 1.79
10 3683950 Knob, Recoil Starter 6.51
11 1428754 Recoil Rope 2.50
12 7613474 Screw, Setting 2.10
13 6437289 Bolt, Flange 1.59

18025 200ft Recoil Rope 40.00

GX 160-200 NEW ONLY RECOIL STARTER



Dec 2011Page 62

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 347717-1 O-Ring Set $10.28
02 144147-6 Valve Set, Float 14.45
03 144149-2 Float Set 14.31
04 246428-7 Chamber Set, Float 17.97
05 144150-0 GX 140 / GX 160 Screw Set, Pilot 7.44

421987-9 GX 200 Screw Set, Pilot 10.93
06 167218-7 Screw Set, Drain 4.37
07 144151-8 Screw Set 5.66
08 144152-6 Choke Set 19.35
09 352175-4 GX 140 Carburetor Assy. 62.34

518372-8 GX 160 Carburetor Assy. 57.59
514810-1 GX 200 Carburetor Assy. 68.55

10 144155-9 Screw, Throttle Stop 8.61
11 144157-5 GX 140 Nozzle, Main 13.25

368353-9 GX 160 Nozzle, Main 11.39
474305-0 GX 200 Nozzle, Main 15.66

12 483387-7 Packing, Fuel Strainer Cup 2.46
13 142713-7 GX 140 / GX 160 Insulator, Carburetor 11.40

474306-8 GX 200 Insulator, Carburetor 10.87
14 368354-7 Packing, Insulator 1.65
15 253405-5 Spacer, Comp., Carburetor 4.11

GX 140-160-200      CARBURETOR



Page 63Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
16 472528-9 Packing, Carburetor $  .76
17 144011-4 Lever Comp., Choke 5.13
19 516735-8 Lever, Valve 6.43
20 514813-5 Plate, Lever Setting 1.91
21 180780-9 Spring, Cock Lever 1.94
22 344070-8 Packing, Fuel Cock 2.16
23 144158-3 Cup, Fuel Strainer 11.24
24 037469-4 Screw, Pan 3 x 8 .34
25 144159-1 Pin, Spring 2 x 12 .82
28 368427-1 GX 160 Main Jet # 68 5.24

368428-9 GX 160 Main Jet # 70 5.10
368429-7 GX 160 Main Jet # 72 5.10

29 144160-9 Jet Set, Pilot # 35 GX160 11.41
206046-5 Jet Set, Pilot # 45 GX200 12.05
91601 Carb Rebuild Kit 39.59

(Includes 1 O-Ring Kit, 1 Float, 1 Float Valve Set,
1 Carb Gasket, 1 Ins Gasket)

GX 140-160-200     CARBURETOR CONT...



Dec 2011Page 64

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 063591-2 Case, Reduction (Special Price) $ 100.00
02 368381-0 Packing, Reduction Case 5.17
03 039700-0 Cover, Reduction (Special Price) 50.00
04 368383-6 Packing, Reduction Cover 7.83
05 063593-8 Center, Clutch 43.93
06 436995-5 Disk, Clutch Friction 21.64
07 039703-4 Plate, Clutch 12.36
08 039704-2 Plate, Clutch Pressure 15.27
09 039705-9 Spring, Clutch Free 2.08
10 039706-7 Holder, Clutch Spring .97
11 039707-5 Weight, Clutch .25
12 063595-3 Clutch Weight Holder with weights (Special Price) 25.00
13 039709-1 Center, Clutch Weight 1.45
14 063596-1 Sprocket Comp., Drive 75.89
15 419556-6 Chain, Drive 28.34
16 039712-5 P.T.O. Shaft 111.07

039712-51 P.T.O. Shaft w/ Bearings (Special Price) 130.00
17 063597-9 Cap, Reduction Oil 4.37
18 063598-7 Gauge, Oil Level 6.96
19 063608-4 Washer, Thrust—20mm 9.65
20 368423-0 Key—5mm 4.96

GX-140-160-200      1/2 REDUCTION



REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
21 106403-9 Key, 7 x 7 x 33 $  4.71
22 18014 Viton Oil Seal (PJ30507) 4.95
23 006518-5 O-Ring 26 x 2.7 2.57
24 431335-9 Bolt, Hex 8 x 36 .61
25 005397-5 Bolt, Drain Plug—12mm 1.52
26 017186-8 Washer, Drain Plug—12mm .44
27 005898-2 Washer, Spring—8mm .31
28 008171-1 Pin, Dowel 8 x 10 .78
29 253383-4 Bolt, Flange 6 x 55 .25
30 265262-6 Bolt, Flange 8 x 22 .25
31 036807-6 Bearing, Radial Ball 6205 18.51
32 063611-8 Bearing, Radial Ball 6206 15.75

527300-8 GX 140 Gasket Set w/ Clutch Gaskets 33.95
100000-0 GX 140 Gasket Set with Seals 44.45
517773-8 GX 160 Gasket Set 20.99
51777380 GX 160 Gasket Set w/ Clutch Gaskets 33.23
500000-0 GX 160 Gasket Set w/ Seals 39.03
514808-5 GX 200 Gasket Set 21.07
51480850 GX 200 Gasket Set w/Clutch Gaskets 33.31
510000-0 GX 200 Gasket Set w/ Seals 39.41

000000-5 Complete Clutch (Special Price) 250.00
91602 Clutch Rebuild Kit 79.95

(includes 2 Disk, 2 Plate, Pressure Plate, 4 Spring,
Reduction Cover Gasket,Reduction Case Gasket,
Inner Seal, Outer Seal)

Page 65Dec 2011

GX 140-160-200     1/2 REDUCTION CONT...



Dec 2011Page 66

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 368371-1 Muffler., Std. $57.52
03 464481-1 Protector, Upper 22.04
06 142777-2 Deflector 10.26
07 142778-0 Arrestor, Spark 8.13
08 368374-5 GX 160 / GX 200 Gasket, Muffler 3.79
11 143110-5 Screw, Tapping 5 x 8 1.01
14 143112-1 Screw, Tapping 4 x 6 1.01
15 016733-8 Nut, Hex—8mm .25

GX 140-160-200      MUFFLER (STD.)



Page 67Dec 2011

REF # HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 253508-6 GX 140 / GX 160 Muffler (Silent) $81.72
02 154083-0 Stay, Muffler 4.45
03 464085-0 Protector, Muffler Outer 21.15
04 063656-3 Cap, Muffler 5.74
05 154085-5 Arrestor, Spark (Silent) 10.10
06 474313-4 Netting, Wire Flange 10.59
07 368374-5 GX 160 / GX 200 Gasket, Muffler 3.79
08 154100-2 Bolt, Flange 6 x 13 1.38
09 143110-5 Screw, Tapping 5 x 8 1.01
10 143112-1 Screw, Tapping 4 x 6 1.01
11 016733-8 Nut, Hex—8mm .25
12 210579-9 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .48

GX 140-160-200     MUFFLER (SILENT )



Dec 2011Page 68

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 447534-9 Head, Cylinder-GX 270                                                  $210.07
01 215731-1 Head, Cylinder-GX 240 189.35
02 417916-4 Guide, Intake Valve 8.05
03 208956-3 Guide, Exhaust Valve 8.93
04 208959-7 Clip, Valve Guide .95
05 368957-7 Gasket, Cylinder Head-GX 270 9.29
05 367853-9 Gasket, Cylinder Head-GX 240 6.19
06 430088-5 Cover Comp., Head GX 270 23.96
07 430089-3 Packing, Head Cover 6.19
08 215748-5 Seat, Valve Spring 1.94
09 034098-4 Clip, Breather Tube 3.94
10 202703-5 Bolt, Head Cover 2.70
11 202704-3 Bolt, Stud 8 x 127 4.34
12 202705-0 Bolt, Stud 8 x 47 1.00
13 229391-8 Washer Comp., Head Cover 3.40
14 016532-4 Pin, Dowel 12 x 20 1.07
15 210861-1 Tube, Breather 4.33
16 254534-1 Bolt, Flange 10 x 80 2.14
17 144111-2 Spark Plug (BPR6ES NGK) 2.27
18 143104-8 Wrench Comp., Spark Plug 10.43

GX 240-270        CYLINDER HEAD



Page 69Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 464049-6 Barr el Assy., Cylinder-GX 270 (Special Price) $300.00
01 478572-1 Barrel Assy., Cylinder-GX 240 361.09
03 472322-7 Shaft, Governor Arm    5.05
06 198623-1 Bolt, Drain Plug 2.23
07 202713-4 Washer, 8.2 x 17 x 0.8 .88
08 18016 Viton Oil Seal, 30 x 46 x 8 4.95
11 017186-8 Washer, Drain Plug—12mm .44
12 011552-7 Pin, Lock—6mm .50
14 070894-1 Bearing, Radial Ball 6202 6.08

GX 240-270       CYLINDER BARREL



Dec 2011Page 70

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 368958-5 Ring Set, Piston (Std) GX 270 $17.04

302348-8 Ring Set, Piston (Std) GX 240 18.67
368961-9 Ring Set, Piston (0.25) GX 270 26.96
302349-6 Ring Set, Piston (0.25) GX 240 22.71
368964-3 Ring Set, Piston (0.50) GX 270 25.55
301789-4 Ring Set, Piston (0.50) GX 240 22.71

02 368969-2 Piston (Std) GX 270 34.75
367854-7 Piston (Std) GX 240 33.02
368971-8 Piston (0.25) GX 270 45.08
367855-4 Piston (0.25) GX 240 31.53
368973-4 Piston (0.50) GX 270 42.74
367856-2 Piston (0.50) GX 240 31.53

03 202548-4 Pin, Piston 6.82
04 202549-2 Rod Assy., Connecting (Std) 64.89

211015-3 Rod Assy., Connecting (0.25 Undersize) 64.89
05 216048-9 Bolt, Connecting Rod 2.16
06 253912-0 Clip, Piston Pin—18mm .75

GX 240-270              PISTON



Page 71Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 368946-0 Governor Kit $14.50
02 6436851 Packing, Case Cover 6.05
03 368948-6 Cover Assy., Crankcase 90.33
04 367859-6 Cap., Oil Hole 1.89
05 452310-6 Cap Assy., Oil Filler 4.81
08 449794-7 Packing, Oil Filler Cap 1.74
10 369000-5 Governor Assy. 14.06
11 202595-5 Weight, Governor 1.50
12 368201-0 Holder, Governor Weight 7.35
13 202597-1 Pin, Governor Weight .84
14 202598-9 Slider, Governor 1.63
15 046559-1 Washer, 6 x 16 .89
16 245669-7 Clip, Governor Holder .83
17 297844-3 Pin, Dowel 8 x 12 1.85
18 18016 Viton Oil Seal, 30 x 46 x 8 4.95
19 034590-0 Washer, Plain—6mm .20
20 272402-9 Bolt, Flange 8 x 35 .73
21 070894-1 Bearing, Radial Ball 6202 6.08
22 063611-8 Bearing, Radial Ball 6206 15.75

GX 240-270      CRANKCASE COVER



Dec 2011Page 72

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
368976-7 Crankshaft, Comp-GX 270                                              $244.09
373517-2 Crankshaft, Comp-GX 240 199.87

08 368981-7 Weight Balancer 50.00
12 369241-5 Bearing, Radial Ball 6206SH 17.15

GX 240-270         CRANKSHAFT



Page 73Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 472883-8 Camshaft Assy $55.00
02 333716-9 Rod, Push 3.64
03 620625-4 Arm, Valve Rocker 4.95
04 202560-9 Lifter, Valve 6.56
05 430090-1 Pivot, Rocker Arm 2.78
06 142690-7 Spring, Weight Return 1.46
07 202561-7 Valve, Intake 9.61
08 202562-5 Valve, Exhaust 19.12
09 202563-3 Spring, Valve 2.34
10 202564-1 Retainer, Intake Valve Spring 5.16
11 202565-8 Retainer, Exhaust Valve Spring 5.16
12 202566-6 Valve Rotator 3.03
13 370749-4 Plate, Push Rod Guide 2.00
14 175696-4 Bolt, Pivot—8mm 3.27
15 143128-7 Nut, Pivot Adjusting 2.09
16 208957-1 ValveSeal 4.38
17 208957-1 Valve Seal 4.38

GX 240-270          CAMSHAFT



Dec 2011Page 74

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 454592-7 Coil Assy., Ignition $78.65
02 352683-7 Cap Assy., Noise Suppresser 11.66
10 368403-2 Cord, Stop Switch (370mm) 4.42
11 142914-1 Holder, Stop Switch Cord 1.24
13 063685-2 Bolt, Flange 6 x 28 1.38

GX 240-270         IGNITION COIL



Page 75Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 202625-0 Fan, Cooling $13.73
02 367893-5 Pulley Comp., Starter 15.72
03 202638-3 Fly Wheel, Comp. 149.08
07 232690-8 Nut, Special—16mm 7.31
08 202715-9 Key, Special Woodruff 25 x 18 1.95

GX 240-270           FLYWHEEL



Dec 2011Page 76

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 202609-4 Clip, Tube $  1.47
02 433098-1 Cover Comp., Fan 45.00
03 402494-9 Shroud 6.23
05 278786-9 Switch Assy., Engine Stop 11.07
06 067777-3 Grommet, Drain Hole 2.45
07 063684-5 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .25

GX 240-270           FANCOVER



Page 77Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
02 202600-3 Arm, Governor $  8.82
03 202601-1 Rod, Governor 2.08
04 202602-9 Spring, Governor 3.01
05 202603-7 Spring, Throttle Return 2.58
07 367865-3 Control Assy. 26.03
09 367866-1 Lever, Control 6.84
10 142738-4 Spring, Lever 1.54
11 367867-9 Washer, Control Lever 2.31
12 080046-6 Holder, Cable 2.38
13 142740-0 Spacer, Control Lever 2.08
14 367868-7 Base Comp., Control 10.45
15 063643-1 Spring, Control Adjusting 2.34
16 074320-3 Spring, Cable Return 1.66
17 063684-5 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .25
18 241867-1 Bolt, Governor Arm .25
19 141018-2 Nut, Self-Lock—6mm 1.95
20 017181-9 Screw, Pan 5 x 28 .51
22 014555-7 Screw, Pan 5 x 16 .38
23 047162-3 Nut, Flange—6mm .15

GX 240-270           CONTROL



Dec 2011Page 78

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 202594-8 Packing, Elbow $  1.74
02 526672-11 Element, Air Cleaner (Dual) 13.95
03 519630-8 Filter, Outer 8.18
04 369005-4 Cover, Air Cleaner 22.56
05 099976-3 Grommet, Air Cleaner 2.67
07 238410-5 Collar, Air Cleaner 2.45
08 142753-3 Collar B, Air Cleaner 1.77
09 241429-0 Elbow Comp., Air Cleaner 29.30
12 012772-0 Nut, Tool Box Setting 1.86
13 381574-3 Bolt Washer 6 x 20 .47
14 067072-9 Nut, Cap—6mm 1.35

GX 240-270        AIR CLEANER (DUAL )



Page 79Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 143667-4 Rubber, Supporter $  2.36
02 142745-9 Joint, Fuel Tank 5.67
05 369007-0 Tank Comp., Fuel (Special Price) 35.00
07 534481-7 Cap Comp., Fuel Filter (Special Price) 4.00
08 282058-7 Packing, Fuel Filler Cap 1.80
11 427086-4 Filter, Fuel 5.86
14 094988-3 O-Ring—14mm 1.36
16 048114-3 Nut, Flange—8mm .48
17 297974-8 Tube, Fuel (4K 5X300) 2.67
18 025064-7 Clip, Tube .75
19 254532-5 Bolt, Flange 8 x 25 .74

GX 240-270            FUEL TANK



Dec 2011Page 80

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 367874-5 Muffler. $46.49
02 461364-2 Protector, Muffler 53.35
03 367878-6 Protector, Exhaust Pipe 9.83
04 367879-4 Pipe, Exhaust 28.72
05 202622-7 Cap, Muffler 6.54
06 516419-9 Gasket, Exhaust Pipe 2.59
07 248259-4 Arrester, Spark 12.68
09 367881-0 Gasket, Muffler 7.44
10 063684-5 Bolt, Flange 6 x 12 .25
11 143110-5 Screw, Tapping 5 x 8 .99
12 143112-1 Screw, Tapping 4 x 6 .99
14 048114-3 Nut, Flange—8mm .48

GX 240-270       MUFFLER (STD.)



Page 81Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 61453535 Muffler. $66.48
02 468409-8 Protector, Muffler 45.15
03 368203-6 Pipe, Exhaust 38.15
04 516419-9 Gasket, Exhaust Pipe 2.59
05 248259-4 Arrester, Spark 12.68
07 367881-0 Gasket, Muffler 7.44
08 143110-5 Screw, Tapping 5 x 8 1.01
09 143112-1 Screw, Tapping 4 x 6 1.01
10 367903-2 Screw, Tapping 6 x 10 1.21
11 048114-3 Nut, Flange—8mm .48

GX 240-270       MUFFLER (SILENT )



Dec 2011Page 82

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 352117-6 O-Ring Set GX 270 $  9.75

351138-3 O-Ring Set GX 240 10.62
02 205923-6 Valve Seat, Float 21.27
03 205924-4 Float Set 23.63
04 215749-3 Chamber Set, Float 25.48
05 209000-9 Screw Set, Pilot GX 270 6.99

144150-0 Screw Set, Pilot GX 240 6.53
06 167218-7 Screw Set, Drain 5.09
07 144151-8 Screw Set 5.66
08 209001-7 Choke Set 17.53
09 521309-5 Carburetor Assy. GX 270 61.89
09 516358-9 Carburetor Assy. GX 240 58.35
10 144155-9 Screw, Throttle Stop 8.61
11 368997-3 Nozzle, Main GX 270 12.43

215754-3 Nozzle, Main GX 240 16.88

GX 240-270          CARBURETOR



Page 83Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
13 483387-7 Packing, Fuel Strainer Cup $  2.96
14 202590-6 Insulator, Carburetor 7.94
15 268653-3 Spacer Comp., Carburetor 7.22
16 367862-0 Packing, Carburetor 1.23
17 367863-8 Packing, Insulator 1.23
18 144011-4 Lever Comp., Choke 4.17
19 516735-8 Lever, Cock 6.34
20 514813-5 Plate, Lever Setting 1.88
21 180780-9 Spring, Cock Lever 1.94
22 344070-8 Packing, Fuel Cock 1.74
23 144158-3 Cup, Fuel Strainer 11.02
24 042050-5 Screw, Pan 3 x 8 .33
25 144159-1 Pin, Spring 2 x 12 .82
26 367904-0 Main Jet #80 GX 240 5.10

367905-7 Main Jet #82 GX 240 & GX 270 5.10
367906-5 Main Jet #85 GX 240 & GX 270 5.10
350981-7 Main Jet #88 GX 270 5.10

27 215982-0 Pilot Jet Set #38 GX 240 12.05
368314-1 Pilot Jet Set #40 GX 270 12.05
92401 GX240 Carb Rebuild Kit 49.10

(Includes O-Ring Set, Float Valve Set, Float, Carb Gasket,
Ins. Gasket)

92701 GX270 Carb Rebuild Kit 53.00
(Includes O-Ring Set, Float Valve Set, Float, Carb Gasket,
Ins Gasket)

GX 240-270          CARBURETOR CONT...



Dec 2011Page 84

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 076068-6 Case, Reduction $100.00
02 076071-0 Cover, Reduction 100.00
03 434996-5 Packing, Reduction Cover 6.10
04 076073-6 Center, Clutch 47.39
05 436995-5 Disk, Friction Clutch 21.64
06 039703-4 Plate, Clutch 12.36
07 039704-2 Plate Comp., Clutch Pressure 15.27
08 039705-9 Spring, Clutch Free 2.08
09 039706-7 Holder, Clutch Spring .97
10 039707-5 Weight, Clutch .25
11 076074-4 Holder, Clutch Weight 32.47
12 039709-1 Center, Clutch Weight 1.43
13 076075-1 Sprocket Comp., Drive 82.93
14 419556-6 Drive Chain 24.32
15 039712-5 Shaft Comp., PTO 111.07

03971251 PTO Shaft w/ Bearings 130.00
16 063597-9 Cap, Reduction Oil 4.37
17 076077-7 Gauge, Oil Level 6.05
18 076122-1 Washer, Thrust—25mm 9.33
19 106403-9 Key 7 x 7 x 33 4.71
20 076123-9 Key, Clutch Center 4.68

GX 240-270 1/2 REDUCTION



Page 85Dec 2011

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
21 18016 Viton Oil Seal 30 x 46 x 8 $  4.95
22 18014 Viton Oil Seal PJ30507 4.95
23 006518-5 O-Ring 26 x 2.7 2.57
24 433564-2 Bolt, Hex 8 x 35 .62
25 005397-5 Bolt, Drain Plug—12mm 1.52
26 017186-8 Washer, Drain Plug—12mm .41
27 026033-1 Washer, Spring—8mm .43
28 006931-0 Pin, Dowel 8 x 14 .78
29 264741-0 Bolt, Flange 6 x 50 .73
30 260224-1 Bolt, Flange 8 x 32 .73
31 036807-6 Bearing, Radial Ball 6205 18.51
32 063611-8 Bearing, Radial Ball 6206 15.75

517605-2 Gasket Set GX 270 31.24
517605-20 Gasket Set GX 270 with Clutch Gasket 36.80
600000-0 Gasket Set with Seals 53.35
519894-0 Gasket Set GX 240 28.19
519894-00 Gasket Set GX 240 with Clutch Gasket 30.30
800000-0 Gasket Set GX 240 with Seals 53.18

92702 Clutch Rebuild Kit 79.95
(Includes 2 Disk, 2 Plate, Pressure Plate, 4 Spring,
Reduction Case Gasket, Crank Case Gasket,
2 Inner Seal, Outer Seal)

GX 240-270 1/2 REDUCTION CONT...



Dec 2011Page 86

REF HONDA CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
01 367884-4 Starter Assy., Recoil $69.74
02 367885-1 Case Comp., Recoil Starter 57.83
03 367886-9 Pulley, Recoil Starter 21.98
04 367887-7 Ratchet, Starter 3.43
05 367888-5 Spring, Friction 2.42
06 367889-3 Spring, Starter Return 13.21
07 367890-1 Spring, Ratchet 2.09
08 367891-9 Retainer, Spring 5.75
09 367892-7 Holder, Spring 7.63
10 368395-0 Grip, Starter 6.51
11 142875-4 Rope, Recoil Starter 2.50
12 367897-6 Grid, Reinforcement 3.26
13 367902-4 Screw, Center 2.11
14 258135-3 Bolt, Flange 6 x 8 .59

18025 200 Ft. Recoil Rope 40.00

GX 240-270        RECOIL STARTER



Page 87Dec 2011



Formula K, ltd.
Selling Parts as

Kar t Parts Distributors, Inc.
FAX: 269-655-9779

PHONE: 800-873-0291

Date:  __/____/____ Phone # (      )        -        
Fax # (      )        -        

Customer ID# ____________
Bill To:_________________________ Ship To: _________________________

_________________________ _________________________
_________________________ _________________________
_________________________ _________________________

Please No PO Boxes
Credit Card # _________________________  EXPDate:__________  3 Digit Code________

Street Address and Zip Code of Billing Address for Credit Card____________________________

___________________________________ ___________________________________
Print Name Exactly as it appears on card Signature

Ship Via UPS Ground 3-Day Select 2nd Day Air Next Day Air Next Day Air Saturday 

PO #_____________________

QTY PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE



Services

Custom track designs

On site consultations and site reviews

Conceptual site plans and footprints

Track rail  construction

Pit plans

Rail system plans

Remote control installation plans

Timing system installation plans

Employee training manuals

Maintenance manuals and checklists

Operations manuals

Service manuals

Repeater messages

Suggested signs

Suggested tools

Suggested parts

Tips for minimizing maintenance

Pro-forma

Financial analysis

Insurance sources

Custom parts for all makes of go-karts



Eliminate mistakes, save time and money by
faxing your order. Just indicate how you
want it shipped. For next day or 2nd day
shipments, orders must be recieved by 12:00
p.m. (noon)EST

M-F 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. EST
Next Day Air orders must be called in by 2pm.


